
No. Name State ID Voting Method PCT

1 MARGUERITE NICOLE ABREGO 1020819239 In Person 108

2 MICHAEL NATHANIEL ABREGO 1037722874 In Person 108

3 JORGE ALBERTO ACEVEDO 1206744838 In Person 109

4 FATIMA ACEVES GARCIA 2202113133 In Person 114

5 LAZARO ADAME JR 1171606117 In Person 124

6 ELIZABETH ANNE ADAME 1026455137 In Person 114

7 VANESSA ADAME 1037851556 In Person 112

8 RAY DANIEL ADAME 2208124417 In Person 110

9 ROBERT ADAMI JR 1039077234 In Person 124

10 BEATRIZ DEL CARMEN ADAMI 1162426763 In Person 124

11 JUDY NICOLE ADAMS 1010008973 In Person 121

12 CHRISTOPHER DRAKE ADAMS 2001505428 In Person 119

13 EASON ANTHONY ADAMS 2153507509 In Person 117

14 MYRON LEON ADAMS 1010046661 In Person 121

15 TRAVIS ANDREW ADAMS 1009907350 In Person 101

16 JOYCE ANN ADDY 1153751136 In Person 121

17 RHONDA JULANNE ADKINS 1010000983 In Person 118

18 MELISSA ANNE AGUILAR 1037809342 In Person 119

19 SANTIAGO AGUILAR 1000885381 In Person 108

20 RAMON AGUILAR JR 2149664259 In Person 118

21 LIZABETH TAYLOR AGUINALDO 1193205454 In Person 121

22 NORA BARGAS AGUIRRE 1009942187 In Person 102

23 REGINO AGUIRRE 2120065111 In Person 102

24 NICOLE LEANN ALANIZ 1215088147 In Person 117

25 LINZEE JORDAN ALANIZ 2178433088 In Person 124

26 LINDA GUZMAN ALANIZ 1060023661 In Person 124

27 CAROL ANN ALANIZ 1154397449 In Person 104

28 LUIS ANGEL ALCALA HERNANDEZ 2152869300 In Person 110

29 GLENDA MARIE ALCOTT 2125135604 In Person 120

30 ALMA RUTH ALEMAN 1038854789 In Person 108

31 SAMUEL ALEMAN 1039014283 In Person 108

32 ALYSSA ALEMAN 2165246584 In Person 124

33 SAMUEL JACOB ALEMAN 1205342664 In Person 113

34 CHRISTINE MARIE ALEXANDER 1189823231 In Person 121

35 DONALD JOSEPH ALEXANDER 1189825446 In Person 121

36 JONATHAN RILEY ALEXANDER 1159680124 In Person 116

37 VELMA MIRILES ALEXANDER 1010016307 In Person 121

38 PERVAIZ ALI 2002243670 In Person 108

39 VERONICA ALLAN 1132475085 In Person 119

40 JOHN MARTIN ALLEN 1070170636 In Person 127

41 CAROLYN BOWDEN ALLEN 1018285192 In Person 114

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY
VOTERS WHO VOTED - REP
TUESDAY, MARCH 3, 2026



No. Name State ID Voting Method PCT

42 ROBERT ETHAN LEE ALLEN 2195665732 In Person 108

43 DEBORAH ANN ALLEN 2168341845 In Person 108

44 RITA LEEANN ALLEN 1163060087 In Person 109

45 MICHAEL JAMES ALLEN II 1146745773 In Person 109

46 ERNESTO ALVARADO 1009798548 In Person 121

47 TONJA MARIE ALVARADO 1060436532 In Person 113

48 JESUS ALVARADO JR 1170718579 In Person 113

49 ROSS ALVARADO 1031487646 In Person 108

50 KAREN DENISE ALVARADO 1018262309 In Person 108

51 JOE ADRIAN ALVARADO 1210441334 In Person 118

52 MANUEL ALVARADO III 1009994493 In Person 108

53 ORLANDO ALVARADO 2209012615 In Person 112

54 BLANCA MARIE ALVARADO 2149700990 In Person 112

55 ALBERT CHRISTOPHER ALVAREZ 1010035002 In Person 113

56 EVA ALVAREZ 2177162578 In Person 108

57 YOLANDA R ALVARO 1145011910 In Person 102

58 DAVID RAY AMASON 1009855543 In Person 109

59 RANDY ALTON AMBS 2049152324 In Person 126

60 DANE JOE AMEY 1009763993 In Person 119

61 ANNETTE WHITE AMEY 1010043318 In Person 119

62 CARL DANIEL AMSDEN 1145551530 In Person 120

63 CONNIE CLARK AMSDEN 1018265471 In Person 120

64 SAMUEL ANAYA 1010043325 In Person 124

65 AMY PETERSON ANDERSEN 1186448647 In Person 121

66 CHRISTOPHER E ANDERSON 1099175958 In Person 127

67 NATHAN GARRET ANDERSON 1008062206 In Person 108

68 CINDY LUCILLE ANDERSON 1099175962 In Person 127

69 DAN THOMAS ANDERSON JR 1026850280 In Person 119

70 KAYLEE REANN ANGEL 1218639841 In Person 127

71 NESTOR IVAN ANGEL 1204192314 In Person 127

72 MARTIN JESUS ANGELINO 1176769518 In Person 115

73 CORINNE RACHELLE ANGUS 1171047868 In Person 108

74 IVAN MARTINEZ APONTE 2143694738 In Person 102

75 KIMBERLY BLACKWELL ARCAND 2167315146 In Person 127

76 JOY MARIE ARCENEAUX 1177905669 In Person 116

77 KELSIE RAE ARISMENDEZ 1169538224 In Person 127

78 JENNIFER ANN ARMENTROUT 2190375887 In Person 121

79 NATHANIEL LOGAN ARMENTROUT 2223343223 In Person 121

80 JOYCE ANN ARMSTRONG 1071326343 In Person 118

81 ERVIN EARL ARMSTRONG 1069843094 In Person 118

82 PATRICIA HEARD ARNOLD 1009941484 In Person 114

83 RONALD ANTHONY ARNOLD 1009893839 In Person 114

84 WILLIAM CHANDLER ARRINGTON 2153514575 In Person 109

85 SARAH HODGES ARRINGTON 1191089813 In Person 109

86 DARRELL DWAIN ARVIEW 2125396992 In Person 119

87 HUNTER LAMAR ARVIN 1218233981 In Person 121
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88 AMELIE VIRGINIE ARVIN 1211732444 In Person 121

89 AUBREY LYNN ATKINSON 2139979029 In Person 107

90 ERIC JAMES ATKINSON 2176222200 In Person 107

91 GEORGE ATKINSON 1009856104 In Person 102

92 JONATHAN MARK ATWOOD 1145687736 In Person 114

93 PRISCILLA ATWOOD 1168234183 In Person 114

94 DAWN LYNN AUSTELL 1015190917 In Person 106

95 ELIZABETH ANN AUSTIN 1009871057 In Person 127

96 HILLARY LEANNE AUTHEMENT 1204589974 In Person 108

97 BETSY C AVALOS 1010028940 In Person 110

98 VICTOR AVILA 1184736681 In Person 114

99 MARIA TREVINO AVITIA 1010023671 In Person 109

100 ANA AYALA 1009840198 In Person 113

101 SHANELLE LENEE SYMA BABCOCK 1176810351 In Person 110

102 MARIE LOUISE BACA 1168444545 In Person 108

103 OBIE BAGGETT SR 1010456553 In Person 121

104 SAM COLLINS BAGNALL 1015572040 In Person 104

105 RHONDA ARLINE BAGNALL 1015068893 In Person 104

106 BILL R BAILEY 1015483506 In Person 106

107 COLT KIRT BAILEY 2146201666 In Person 121

108 STEVE FRANK BAIN 1039133512 In Person 102

109 LESLIE JAY BALDWIN 2194708062 In Person 121

110 WILLIAM EDWIN BALDWIN 1009964481 In Person 121

111 LISA BALES 1155059935 In Person 121

112 JULIANNA IRENE BALLA 2195624671 In Person 114

113 JENNIFER REBECCA BALLA 2214806934 In Person 114

114 REBECCA COX BALLARD 1154094885 In Person 102

115 THOMAS ALEX BALLARD 1207818703 In Person 127

116 MICHAEL RAY BALLARD 1157451094 In Person 120

117 MATTHEW JACK BANDA 1009992062 In Person 110

118 NATALIA JUANITA BANDA 2221970844 In Person 124

119 DANA GAIL BARBER 1003349863 In Person 109

120 CYNTHIA R BARBER 1010108239 In Person 121

121 JAMES LAWSON BARBER 2169339169 In Person 121

122 LESLIE MICHELLE BARBER 2135439370 In Person 103

123 JOHNNIE BAXTER BARFOOT JR 1019180613 In Person 114

124 JOHN LEE BARKER 2123431490 In Person 127

125 REBECCA LYNN BARNES 1011990366 In Person 118

126 CHERYL BETH BARNICK 1015509047 In Person 104

127 NOELIA G BARRERA 1011620175 In Person 118

128 SARA VERENA BARRERA 1219637442 In Person 102

129 MIRANDA LEE BARRETT 1016357666 In Person 124

130 JIMMIE LEON BARRETT JR 1057475692 In Person 121

131 DEBRA RENEE BARRETT 1009960118 In Person 103

132 JOHN CHARLES BARRETT 1148979466 In Person 121

133 LOUANN LEONA BARRETT 1148979575 In Person 121
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134 DAVID ODEM BARRETT 1015892517 In Person 124

135 DOROTHY MARIE BARRINGER 1201123487 In Person 109

136 RICHARD BARRIOS 2171666116 In Person 124

137 MATTHEW SCOTT BARTEE 1188617245 In Person 108

138 MELISSA LYNN BARTEE 2000158645 In Person 108

139 KAREN RENEE BARTLEY 1125352942 In Person 127

140 SHAY ALAN BARTLEY 1125315568 In Person 127

141 LEE HOWELL BARTON 1009796743 In Person 119

142 CORY B BARTON 1011716279 In Person 119

143 ROSE MARIE BARTON 1042512577 In Person 114

144 MARVIN STEPHEN BARTON II 1151844177 In Person 114

145 BRIAN LEE BARTRAM 1063192930 In Person 108

146 PAMELA ANNETTE BARTRAM 1063107222 In Person 108

147 DEBORAH ANN BARTZ 1159868559 In Person 117

148 KEITH J BAUDOIN 2214106016 In Person 127

149 TAMBERLIN L BAUDOIN 2187112181 In Person 127

150 STEVEN PHILIP BAUER JR 2148353412 In Person 123

151 CHRISTINE NICOLE BAUGHER 1021258279 In Person 109

152 ROBERT LEE BAUGHER 2133869803 In Person 109

153 LISA HARMON BAYLOR 1011498585 In Person 107

154 ROCKY BRENT BAYLOR 1010013005 In Person 107

155 SARA FLORES BAZAN 1010000996 In Person 110

156 KELLEY BAZEMORE 1009800265 In Person 109

157 DENNIS ARDELL BAZEMORE 1010031973 In Person 109

158 LINDSAY RENEE BEARDSLEY 1009780111 In Person 119

159 CHRISTOPHER ALAN BEARDSLEY 1018037362 In Person 119

160 BEN FRANK BECAK 1037793679 In Person 121

161 PEDRO B BECERRA 1038533077 In Person 124

162 RAYMOND KENNETH BECK 1034398794 In Person 127

163 ARGIE WILLIAMS BECK 1034400835 In Person 127

164 HAILEY ANN BECKER 2125170536 In Person 119

165 SHERRY DENISE BECKER 1009931452 In Person 127

166 BRYSON BENTLEY BECKER 1195312377 In Person 119

167 ERIC BROOKS BECKFORD 1022501086 In Person 109

168 ROBERT GLENE BECKMAN 1165776379 In Person 108

169 SANDRA JEAN BECKNELL 1152429748 In Person 108

170 JAVIER BEJARAN 2165377667 In Person 117

171 REYMUNDO BEJARAN 2168057944 In Person 117

172 JUANA SHAW BELHASEN 1022852240 In Person 109

173 ROBERT MARTIN BELHASEN 1009890477 In Person 109

174 CHRISTINA OUSLEY BELL 1195235968 In Person 114

175 NOLAN RAY BELL 1039743688 In Person 114

176 RYAN GERALD BELVIN 2138116201 In Person 127

177 JOHNNY RAY BENAVIDEZ 1018764812 In Person 124

178 JOHNNY RAY BENAVIDEZ JR 1024169202 In Person 116

179 REBECCA MICHELLE BENDER 2168809500 In Person 127
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180 MIRANDA MARIE BENEDICT 1162390370 In Person 110

181 ERMELINDA CARRANCO BENITEZ 1014258570 In Person 109

182 CHRISTOPHER BENITEZ 1014414806 In Person 109

183 CHARLES LEE BENNETT 2193244909 In Person 120

184 HERBERT WAYNE BENNETT 1010002903 In Person 127

185 DEBRA SUE BENTE 1017922901 In Person 108

186 CHRIS STEPHEN BENTLEY 2000606231 In Person 119

187 SIDNEY ARTHUR BERGOON 1057527389 In Person 110

188 KELLI VAREE BERGOON 1009848346 In Person 110

189 ANTHONY RAY BERNAL 1012995302 In Person 114

190 RYAN HUNTER BERTHOLD 1219211454 In Person 111

191 JULIANNA NACHELLE BESINAIZ 1015581696 In Person 121

192 GIL LOA BESINAIZ 1009768323 In Person 121

193 LISA GAYLE BETHEL 1130123393 In Person 127

194 HOBERT WILLIAM BETHEL 1129769155 In Person 127

195 DAN ALLEN BEYER II 2143569246 In Person 102

196 NANCY FOSTER BEYER 1009836641 In Person 102

197 MICHELLE T BIEDIGER 2142250834 In Person 118

198 JULIE ANN BIRD 2000963374 In Person 102

199 YANCEY BISSONNETTE 2195695423 In Person 121

200 JOHN WILLIAM BIVENS 1009914722 In Person 111

201 JERALD LESTER BJORK 1009817181 In Person 119

202 LINDSEY CURTIS BLACK 2135602464 In Person 103

203 CHARLES STEWART BLACKSHEAR 1173357896 In Person 108

204 LESLIE COOPER BLACKSHEAR 1171075205 In Person 108

205 MELISSA BURNS BLAIR 1156745091 In Person 102

206 MARY K BLANDA 2189776129 In Person 114

207 HEATHER HERRERA BLANKENSHIP 1038750318 In Person 121

208 CYNTHIA ANN BLANKENSHIP 1038989678 In Person 124

209 CALVIN T BLEVINS 1009862935 In Person 103

210 JAMES DAVID BLUDWORTH 2171534459 In Person 108

211 CHRISTOPHER JAMES BOEHME 1141778516 In Person 102

212 JOY ELIZABETH BOEHME 1152420945 In Person 102

213 LISA ANN BONNEAU 1010017477 In Person 121

214 MARYELLEN MARINO BONNER 1015089845 In Person 119

215 WILLIAM CAMIEL BOOSTROM 1009851216 In Person 110

216 SOFIA MEAVE BOOSTROM 1138993924 In Person 110

217 LEILIE BIANCA BORDES GEORGE 2003677181 In Person 114

218 SUSAN ELAINE BOSTICK 1057575516 In Person 121

219 YVONNE LUCILLE BOTELLO 1017231161 In Person 104

220 SHEILA BRANDT BOULTINGHOUSE 1009914087 In Person 118

221 WILLIAM AVERY BOULTINGHOUSE 1022963699 In Person 118

222 DANIEL CARL BOWDEN 2003100122 In Person 108

223 CYNTHIA ANN BOWEN 1164157848 In Person 127

224 MICHAEL DAVID BOWERS 1009951168 In Person 109

225 FOREST WAYNE BOWLAND JR 1000351522 In Person 108



No. Name State ID Voting Method PCT

226 JUDY LYNN BOWLAND 1009987644 In Person 121

227 IRIS ADELAIDE BOWLAND 2160261168 In Person 121

228 KENNETH BOWLAND 1009884855 In Person 121

229 THORNTON HARDIE BOWMAN IV 1039581454 In Person 119

230 NORA D BOWMAN 1009823003 In Person 119

231 DEBRA LYNN BRADFORD 1017583554 In Person 104

232 ROBERT PAUL BRANCH 1009880907 In Person 127

233 RYAN DAVID BRANDENBURG 1187872194 In Person 104

234 FRANK EVAIN BRANDENBURG JR 1009824583 In Person 124

235 MARIA PETRITA BRANDENBURG 1019037854 In Person 124

236 DIANA JEAN BRANDON 1014329043 In Person 103

237 JOHNNY RAY BRANDON 1007277995 In Person 103

238 MONICO BRAVO JR 1022691044 In Person 111

239 JOHN MICHAEL BRAY 1188064560 In Person 108

240 PATSY HOGAN BREMER 1009866787 In Person 101

241 HELEN BARBARA BRESHEARS 1031493905 In Person 118

242 PAMELA KAY BREWER 1010456927 In Person 102

243 LIONEL MACK BREWER 1163653318 In Person 127

244 CALLEE ROSE BREWER 2157344095 In Person 102

245 BENJAMIN KEITH BREWER 1010456873 In Person 102

246 KAYLIN ANN BREWSTER 1014252209 In Person 120

247 DAWN M BREWSTER 1173977331 In Person 127

248 SIDNEY ROBERT BREWSTER JR 1009826236 In Person 120

249 TRACEY MRAZEK BREZINA 1039277371 In Person 104

250 MARY KATHERINE BRINKER 1147339477 In Person 109

251 ROCKY BRINKER 1154210738 In Person 109

252 TARLTON RHETT BROOKS 1010049034 In Person 121

253 MICHAEL DWAYNE BROOKS 1057526305 In Person 110

254 RUSSELL VERNON BROWN 2153721108 In Person 127

255 SHARI JENE BROWN 1009952381 In Person 119

256 JOHN BRADLEY BROWN 1009952208 In Person 119

257 ROBERT ANCEL BRUNDRETT 1009983115 In Person 127

258 ELVIN REINHARDT BRUNKS JR 1038079338 In Person 106

259 VICKI SUSAN BRUNKS 1038904868 In Person 103

260 LINDSLEE DENAE BRUNSON 1054471349 In Person 121

261 ANDREW PHILIP BRYMER 2124641747 In Person 108

262 AMBER ELAINE BRYMER 2124641233 In Person 108

263 MYAVA TUREA BUCHANAN 1160503229 In Person 127

264 TONY LEE BUCHANAN 1195797240 In Person 127

265 DANIEL JOSIAH BUEHRING 2148307805 In Person 121

266 RALPH CHARLES BUEHRING 1010013739 In Person 121

267 DIANA BUENDIA 1010017567 In Person 110

268 JUAN ESPARZA BUENDIA JR 1009961573 In Person 110

269 CLARINDA E BUENDIA 1022970647 In Person 116

270 NORMANDY ELDWOOD BUFF 2153571022 In Person 102

271 RONALD KENNETH BUHMAN 2148847064 In Person 114



No. Name State ID Voting Method PCT

272 SHANNON THOMAS BULLER 1000908314 In Person 108

273 MIRANDA KAY BULLER 1030047489 In Person 108

274 TODD DAVID BUNCIE 2180330480 In Person 114

275 PAUL RAYMOND BUNTZ 1009985499 In Person 121

276 BARBARA DIANE BUNTZ 1009985481 In Person 121

277 JAMES ANDREW BURCH 1010011974 In Person 124

278 MELISSA ANN BURCH 1009787373 In Person 124

279 JANET MARIE BURKS 1010937864 In Person 121

280 KEVIN WAYNE BURLESON 1198766894 In Person 114

281 BRADLEY TYLER BURLESON 2121459197 In Person 114

282 HEATHER JO BURNETT 1179193541 In Person 119

283 BENJAMIN ERIC BURNETT 1188739719 In Person 119

284 MARY LOIS BURNETT 1202443752 In Person 127

285 MIKEL BRANSON BURNETT 1202443821 In Person 127

286 EDWARD JENNINGS BURRIS 1185286756 In Person 127

287 JAMES QUINCE BURRIS 1021219361 In Person 110

288 MICHAEL WAYNE BURROW 1037496376 In Person 119

289 BETTY BURTON 1009875478 In Person 127

290 JENNIFER NAOMI BUSAM 1192479225 In Person 108

291 ALEXANDRIA NICOLE BUSH 2190786763 In Person 108

292 BRYAN CLAY BUTLER 1031401789 In Person 118

293 FRANCISCO MANUEL BUYO 1012004932 In Person 121

294 SUSAN MARIE BYRNES 2122592016 In Person 127

295 RENA MASHELL CABLA 1009868607 In Person 108

296 EUGENE CABLA JR 1009836832 In Person 108

297 CRYSTAL R CABLA 1018654092 In Person 108

298 CLAYTON TAYLOR CABLE 1218808217 In Person 121

299 GABRIELA EDITH CABLE 2150202923 In Person 121

300 JULY BROWN CALAMACO 1022331236 In Person 124

301 ADAM CALDERAS 2203634304 In Person 108

302 CORRIN REMY CALDERAS 2194713230 In Person 108

303 JAMES W CALDWELL 1172887736 In Person 118

304 CHERYL ANN CAMERON 1127264427 In Person 116

305 SAMUEL ROBERT CAMERON JR 1127378542 In Person 116

306 MARIA ELENA CAMPBELL 1094625005 In Person 118

307 EDWARD ALAN CAMPBELL 1094506155 In Person 118

308 CHARLES DOUGLAS CAMPBELL 1009891718 In Person 115

309 LINDA GOZA CAMPBELL 1005012005 In Person 120

310 JAMES RAY CAMPBELL 1005011948 In Person 120

311 ELSIE ANN CANCINO 2133344868 In Person 124

312 MARTY CANCINO 2194479120 In Person 124

313 NOE CANO 2163412385 In Person 124

314 CHERI LEA CANTRELL 1009965033 In Person 119

315 DELMA J CANTU 1009891131 In Person 102

316 RODNEY RAY CANTU 1010052558 In Person 118

317 DOUGLAS DWIGHT CARAWAN JR 1009752510 In Person 104
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318 EDYTHE BRUST CARAWAY 1018062130 In Person 127

319 BAUDENICO LEE CARDENAS 2212713293 In Person 108

320 ERIC DALE CARGAL 1215422278 In Person 127

321 AMANDA ELAINE CARR 1217928068 In Person 121

322 PAULINE MARTINEZ CARRANZA 1009987933 In Person 124

323 LEROY CARRANZA 1010008121 In Person 124

324 DEVIN RYAN CARRANZA 1210080878 In Person 104

325 ROSA LINDA CARRASCO 1134556575 In Person 118

326 FRANCISCO JAVIER CARRASCO 1134547805 In Person 118

327 VICTORIA LYNN CARRERA-ROSALEZ 2176097091 In Person 110

328 TINA ANGELA CARRILLO 1176428546 In Person 103

329 VALENTIN CARRILLO JR 1182687102 In Person 103

330 JAYROY CARROLL 1018096542 In Person 110

331 SUSAN JANE CARROLL 1202602272 In Person 114

332 DONALD WAYNE CARROLL 1057429336 In Person 114

333 TORI CARROLL-METZ 1182067104 In Person 119

334 JEREMY ETHAN CARSON 1164255753 In Person 124

335 BETHANY DAWN CARTER 1171712544 In Person 108

336 NANCY CARTER 1009878985 In Person 119

337 JUANITA MARTINEZ CARVAJAL 1009838324 In Person 110

338 JANET ANN CARWIN 1212947847 In Person 106

339 LARRY MICHAEL CARWIN 1212947913 In Person 106

340 ANNA MARIE CASANOVA 1173798449 In Person 124

341 NORMA ALICIA CASANOVA 1197091312 In Person 124

342 RANDY CASANOVA 2164902914 In Person 124

343 CECILIA TREVINO CASAREZ 1009898592 In Person 101

344 DIANE ONEAL CASEY 1038511075 In Person 114

345 RUFINO CASTANEDA 1009759911 In Person 118

346 DOLORES PEREZ CASTILLO 1009916555 In Person 110

347 DANIEL CASTILLO 1009873810 In Person 110

348 JUSTIN BLAKE CASTILLO 1010033508 In Person 124

349 KALEY CASTILLO 2140942725 In Person 109

350 ROSEMARIE E CASTLEBERRY 1158897499 In Person 118

351 JAMES EVERT CASTLEBERRY 1159328179 In Person 118

352 ASHLEY DAWN CASTRO 2131375206 In Person 127

353 STEPHEN LEE CASTRO 2131576416 In Person 127

354 CARMELLO NICODEMO CATALANO 2195782133 In Person 119

355 NICHOLAS ROBERT CATALANO 2138082350 In Person 119

356 CALVIN DRURY CAVE JR 1015323890 In Person 124

357 JOSHUA CRAIG CEBALLOS 2138758884 In Person 102

358 JOSE DEJESUS CERVANTES 1038206079 In Person 108

359 HECTOR PRAXEDIS CERVERA 1109299722 In Person 118

360 LAURA BETH CHADWICK 1188404413 In Person 106

361 RONALD DALE CHAMBERS 1187687704 In Person 103

362 LYNDSEY MARIE CHANDLER 1099921713 In Person 109

363 SU-MEI YING CHANG 1167920895 In Person 119
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364 PHILEMON DAWEI CHANG 1193381910 In Person 119

365 ERNEST CHAPA 2119828460 In Person 113

366 DARREN PAUL CHAPMAN 1212465182 In Person 119

367 JOHN CHAPMAN 1014396305 In Person 120

368 CLEELAND JOHN CHARNETSKI 2207822625 In Person 121

369 SANDRA TURNER CHARNETSKI 1009853430 In Person 121

370 ROLAND JAMES CHAVEZ 2221971804 In Person 121

371 MARCO ANTONIO CHAVEZ 1159474108 In Person 108

372 SARAH MICHELE CHAVEZ 1010033874 In Person 108

373 SARAH CELESTE CHAVEZ 2173061206 In Person 108

374 KELLEN NERY CHIDDIX 2154943833 In Person 120

375 JOSHUA TAYLOR CHILDS 2148065493 In Person 114

376 PAULA SUE CHRISTOFERSON 1158951147 In Person 127

377 CAROL LYNN CHRISTOPH 1037954632 In Person 118

378 MARK ANDREW CHRISTOPH 2126541533 In Person 118

379 STEPHEN MARK CHRISTOPH 1038138394 In Person 118

380 LORI BARBEE CISNEROS 2145217523 In Person 108

381 ROSA LIRA CISNEROS 1009794046 In Person 102

382 KELLY VARGA CISSNA 1017583764 In Person 103

383 RON WESLEY CLARK 1009945775 In Person 102

384 MARTIN BRUCE CLARKE 2214887508 In Person 114

385 VIONETTE M CLAUDIO 2002732599 In Person 127

386 DEBRA DENISE CLAYTON 2133926731 In Person 118

387 DUANE EUGENE CLAYTON 1015393822 In Person 118

388 TROY LEE CLAYTON 1015478822 In Person 108

389 ETHEL IRENE CLINE 2124544277 In Person 118

390 TRAVIS WAYNE CLINE 2124544323 In Person 118

391 GABRIELLA ALTHAUS CLINT 1009759706 In Person 104

392 DOROTHY SPEARS CLOWER 1010832092 In Person 111

393 TINA REPLOGLE CLYBURN 1015389901 In Person 127

394 KRISTA DENISE CLYBURN 2216179451 In Person 120

395 WILLIAM HARRY CLYBURN 2187912680 In Person 120

396 SANDRA COAN 1009902196 In Person 121

397 CHARLES MARVIN COAN 1009863400 In Person 121

398 KATHERINE RENEE COBOS 1134803223 In Person 108

399 TAMARA L COCHRAN-MAY 1011513577 In Person 108

400 KELLY CLUTE COE 1015384909 In Person 119

401 KYLE JEFFREY COE 2172508342 In Person 119

402 JEFFREY CHARLES COE 1015384847 In Person 119

403 JUDY COFFIN 1009854661 In Person 118

404 DAVID WILLIAM COFFIN 1009854674 In Person 118

405 CASSANDRA MCMURRAY COKER 1009929501 In Person 109

406 CLINTON MCDONALD COLEMAN 1203845684 In Person 121

407 CASH HAWKINS COLEMAN 2197968284 In Person 121

408 MAEGAN ELISA COLEMAN 2171667048 In Person 108

409 NORA WYLENE COLEY 1038312527 In Person 106
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410 CARRIE NICHOLE COLLEY 2165444653 In Person 119

411 PHILLIP ARTHUR COLLINS 2120071144 In Person 104

412 DONNA LOUISE COLLINS 1009787864 In Person 104

413 MICHAEL WADE COLLINS 1009787872 In Person 104

414 CLAY ELLIS COLLINS SR 2213644555 In Person 124

415 SUE ANN COLLINS 1143204406 In Person 124

416 GLENDA DODSON COMISKEY 1009916627 In Person 101

417 MARK EDWIN COMISKEY 1009916636 In Person 101

418 JOSHUA DALE CONLEY 1217940939 In Person 108

419 SAMANTHA T CONNALLY 2218475443 In Person 108

420 MARY MEL CONRAD 2162443240 In Person 102

421 DANA LYNN CONSTANTE 1021844302 In Person 104

422 MOSES CONSTANTE 2002549297 In Person 104

423 RYLAN SETH CONSTANTE 2209457690 In Person 124

424 MARIO CONTRERAS 1009795291 In Person 105

425 VERONICA LISA CONTRERAS 1010938444 In Person 127

426 DANIELLE ELIZABETH CONVERSE 1039172684 In Person 119

427 LAURA LEE CONWAY 2221317095 In Person 127

428 LOURDES ESPERANZA COOK 1022253993 In Person 121

429 JAIME CHRISTINE COOPER 1036836689 In Person 108

430 TERRY NEAL COOPER 1036722212 In Person 108

431 DEBORAH GILES COOPER 1149870979 In Person 119

432 LAWRENCE EUGENE COOPER 1030913297 In Person 119

433 JAMES THOMAS COQUAT 1168801949 In Person 106

434 DAWN RENEE CORBETT 1164748780 In Person 118

435 EDWARD LEE CORBETT 1038624193 In Person 118

436 AMANDA RICHELLE CORNELIUS 1027070967 In Person 121

437 MATTHEW ADAM CORNELIUS 2130916264 In Person 121

438 NORA ELIA CORONADO 2147599355 In Person 105

439 BONNIE ANN CORONADO 1020883043 In Person 109

440 SERAPIO CORONADO III 1153316613 In Person 109

441 BRITTANY ASHLEY CORTEZ 1031441710 In Person 127

442 ANDRES CORTEZ 2191221204 In Person 127

443 VERONICA ESTELA CORTEZ 1039219781 In Person 108

444 JERRY CORTEZ 1010002568 In Person 113

445 CRISTINA CORTINAS 1039174050 In Person 121

446 CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW CORTINAS 1159849722 In Person 121

447 KYLE RHEDE COSBY 1173871745 In Person 127

448 MANUEL E COSTILLA 1021205915 In Person 108

449 REBEKAH JUNE COTTERELL 2124789733 In Person 104

450 LEAH ANN COTTERELL 1175520107 In Person 104

451 JAMES OMER COTTERELL 1189083723 In Person 104

452 DIANA Y COTTO TORRES 2207593235 In Person 116

453 JO ANN COUK 1018893355 In Person 109

454 VERONICA CANALES COULTER 1164603339 In Person 127

455 MISTY MECHE COULTER 2167321121 In Person 114
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456 JAMES MILTON COULTER 1009750642 In Person 114

457 RONDA JEAN COX 1015378280 In Person 108

458 SHAWN LEE COX 1191373076 In Person 108

459 MELINDA ROSE COX 1009978014 In Person 101

460 RONALD BRUCE COX 1009998398 In Person 101

461 RONALD KEVIN CRABTREE 1030340413 In Person 119

462 RONALD EDWIN CRABTREE 1010031546 In Person 119

463 JULIE ANNE CRABTREE 1030330565 In Person 119

464 BETTY ELISE CRAWFORD 1027890454 In Person 127

465 GINGER BENTLEY CREASY 1009796988 In Person 121

466 JAMES ELMER CREEK 1176447452 In Person 114

467 KAREN LEE CRIDER BROOKS 1014971726 In Person 121

468 DEBORAH LARE CRITES 1184981560 In Person 118

469 JAMES ROBERT CROSS 1009956061 In Person 119

470 JANA PATRICE CROSS 1009956074 In Person 119

471 RICHARD MICHAEL CROWLEY 1068859702 In Person 121

472 CHRISTOPHER DAVID CRUMBLEY 2203994959 In Person 109

473 MARIA MARTHA CRUZ 1009855775 In Person 110

474 RYLIE DEAN CRUZ 2197264050 In Person 108

475 RONALD DEAN CRUZ JR 2156901728 In Person 108

476 SONIA MALDONADO CRUZ 1011473881 In Person 108

477 RICARDO MANUEL CRUZ 1039074551 In Person 119

478 JOSE LUIS CRUZ 1021384631 In Person 110

479 BERTA ALICIA CUELLAR 1009757470 In Person 119

480 SABRINA GAYE CUEVAS 1039806175 In Person 119

481 FELIPE CUICA 2184883748 In Person 121

482 MARICELA CUICA 2169018360 In Person 121

483 TIFFANI AMBER CUMBERLAND 1181833653 In Person 117

484 ELAINA MARIE CURBY 1009764101 In Person 127

485 GLORIA CASANOVA CURETON 1009941228 In Person 124

486 THOMAS JACOB CURLEE JR 1009845073 In Person 119

487 CAMERON RANDOLPH-NARDINI CURRAN 1206594022 In Person 119

488 DAWN RENEE DABBS 1162207878 In Person 110

489 DONNA MARTIN DAHLEN 1009762847 In Person 119

490 KIMBERLIE KAY DARRELL 1009744740 In Person 121

491 JAMES ARTHUR DARRELL 1022949058 In Person 121

492 LINDA JOAN DAUGHTRY 1184618780 In Person 127

493 WALTER CLAY DAVENPORT 1010006154 In Person 112

494 MIRENDA MCMILLIN DAVENPORT 1009903765 In Person 112

495 GRACE ELIZABETH DAVILA 2120693244 In Person 102

496 ANDY S DAVILA 1009907619 In Person 127

497 RUDY AUSTIN DAVILA 1220053937 In Person 124

498 VIVIAN MARIE DAVILA 1149633326 In Person 127

499 EMELINA MUNGIA DAVIS 2204233563 In Person 118

500 WALTER GUY DAVIS 2204234316 In Person 118

501 RHONDA RENA DAVIS 1164648505 In Person 108
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502 CYNTHIA FAYE DAVIS 1045387441 In Person 120

503 JEFFREY LEE DAVIS 1045006312 In Person 120

504 ROBERT HUGH DAVIS 1038525926 In Person 119

505 GLEN STANLEY DAVIS JR 1020744649 In Person 118

506 SUZANNE K DAVIS 1009755890 In Person 127

507 WAYNE ALLAN DAVIS 1009956515 In Person 127

508 WILLIAM GLYNN LEON DAVIS 1188977326 In Person 116

509 MORGAN ELIZABETH DAVIS 1126875978 In Person 116

510 VANCE DAWSON V 2161080131 In Person 113

511 MELISSA WHITE DAY 1009968484 In Person 106

512 GARY WAYNE DAY 1009884497 In Person 106

513 MARIVEL ANGEL DE LA FUENTE 2170506001 In Person 104

514 GABRIELLA NOELLE DE LEON 2141477972 In Person 118

515 SPENCER EDGAR DEAL JR 2214786742 In Person 127

516 DAVID WILLIAM DEAN 1039179931 In Person 119

517 KRISTY LYNN DEAR 2174399935 In Person 121

518 JOSEPH JAMES DEAR 1169429796 In Person 121

519 CAROLYN WELLS DEARMAN 1009877880 In Person 102

520 WANDA GAY DEARMAN 1009893077 In Person 102

521 BECKY DELL DEARMAN 1009795340 In Person 102

522 DAVID ROY DEASES JR 1009744772 In Person 104

523 ZANDRA IRENE DEBOARD 2000272548 In Person 108

524 BRETT JOHN DEGAISH 1009804235 In Person 119

525 AMANDA LYNN DELANO 1153779697 In Person 119

526 THOMAS JOSEPH DELANO 1103005528 In Person 119

527 ROBERT EARL DELANY 2127932501 In Person 119

528 MARY MIRIAN DELANY 1038738616 In Person 119

529 NEAL WAYNE DELAPLAIN 1009884506 In Person 104

530 ALAN GABRIEL DELAROSA 1041987556 In Person 119

531 SHANNON LEIGH DELAROSA 1041987502 In Person 119

532 GINGER LORAINE DELATTE 1157683395 In Person 119

533 JEANETTE DELBOSQUE 2217570893 In Person 118

534 MARY B DELBOSQUE 1009866154 In Person 108

535 MIGUEL DELBOSQUE 1009866120 In Person 108

536 YOLANDA DENISE DELEON 1163907057 In Person 124

537 CARRIE LYNN DELEON 1009773974 In Person 114

538 RUDOLFO C DELEON 1038753651 In Person 119

539 HOPE MARIE DELEON-PERALES 1006634313 In Person 124

540 PABLO BENIGNO DELGADO 1174945836 In Person 106

541 ROBERT PURNELL DENDY 1009890270 In Person 114

542 PEGGY LOUANNA DENDY 1009884677 In Person 114

543 JANET BAZE DENHAM 1020273023 In Person 118

544 GORDON KEITH DENHAM 1157457706 In Person 118

545 LOUIS JAMES DENNEY JR 1024575082 In Person 127

546 FRANK ROLAND DENNEY 1010050236 In Person 127

547 RHONDA DIANNE DENT 1012791696 In Person 120
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548 JENNIFER ESCOBAR DEVINE 1038809121 In Person 119

549 RAELEIGH HAYES DEVINE 3382400957 In Person 119

550 LEIGHTON LEE DEVINE 1039460012 In Person 119

551 SHANA CARSON DICKENS 1029928247 In Person 127

552 GLENDA BARRET DIETRICH 2161088222 In Person 109

553 CECILIA DIOSDADO 2210564730 In Person 108

554 ENRIQUE AARON DIOSDADO 1176552208 In Person 108

555 JOHNNIE HENRY DISHMAN III 2148965064 In Person 119

556 MONICA SOLIZ DISHMAN 2138319183 In Person 119

557 DAVID VANCE DOBBS 1009747883 In Person 119

558 MICHAEL DODSON 1037872267 In Person 119

559 MANUEL JESUS DOMINGUEZ JR 1006420105 In Person 121

560 RACHEL NICOLE DOMINGUEZ 2209154044 In Person 121

561 ROBERT J DONITHAN 2170641110 In Person 127

562 ELIZABETH MARIE DOOMES 1007443804 In Person 109

563 CASSANDRA ANNETTE DORIA 1014497020 In Person 117

564 DORIA LEI DORIA 1057601060 In Person 102

565 ELIZABETH APODACA DORRIS 1155492356 In Person 127

566 ARIELLE CATHERINE DOUGHERTY 2207256224 In Person 114

567 AARON STONE DREILING 2180488569 In Person 108

568 LESLIE S DREILING 2187633438 In Person 108

569 RAYMOND GUY DRYSDALE 1011610710 In Person 109

570 SIDNEY DANIEL DUBOSE 1002757691 In Person 108

571 KERRY DUBOSE 1009894025 In Person 117

572 ELLIE D DUBOSE IV 1009892911 In Person 117

573 LORETTA ATKINSON DUCEY 1059247757 In Person 102

574 TRACIE LEIGH DUFF 1208394795 In Person 107

575 MARK JAMES DUNCAN 1010020019 In Person 108

576 SUSAN DIANE DUNCAN 1009908842 In Person 108

577 LINDA BAGGS DUNLAP 1009896063 In Person 121

578 RICHARD HAROLD DUNLAP 1009921722 In Person 121

579 MARC EDWARD DUNN 1058472643 In Person 102

580 DON XAVIER DUPRIE 1009896457 In Person 108

581 WILLIAM ALLEN DURHAM 1212543301 In Person 106

582 BRIDGET ELIZABETH DURHAM 1042084422 In Person 119

583 RODNEY JAMES DUVE 1040348693 In Person 124

584 CYNTHIA HICKMAN DYER 1009825972 In Person 110

585 JASON CHRISTOPHER DYKEHOUSE 1162685640 In Person 121

586 BONITA SUE EARLEY 1021896993 In Person 121

587 SYLVIA D EARNST 1009909692 In Person 127

588 JAMES PAUL EASLEY 1180383536 In Person 110

589 JEREMY ANDREW EAST 1150022576 In Person 121

590 MARIA ASCENSION EAST 1054037419 In Person 121

591 JOSHUA COLBY EAST 2123826524 In Person 121

592 SHARON MARIE EASTERWOOD 1009850553 In Person 111

593 DOROTHY M EASTERWOOD 1009898805 In Person 124
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594 KAYLA MARIE ECHOLS 2170765849 In Person 114

595 JOHNATHAN DALE ECHOLS 1007471058 In Person 114

596 KALEB REESE EDDLEMAN 2165083706 In Person 121

597 BRITTANY ELAINE EDDLEMAN 1150957927 In Person 121

598 LAURIE BETH EDEN 1038930038 In Person 118

599 GLEN ALLEN EDEN 1009754697 In Person 118

600 KENDRA JO EDEN 1218385266 In Person 127

601 JEREMY DWAYNE EDEN 1218346900 In Person 127

602 DELMA ANN EDGE 1018078859 In Person 121

603 DUWAYNE PAUL EDGE 1022437153 In Person 121

604 TERRY LYNN EDWARDS 2000212875 In Person 109

605 DARLA KAYE EDWARDS 1009789257 In Person 109

606 WILLIAM F EDWARDS III 1013434166 In Person 108

607 RICHARD LANE EGGERT 1009901440 In Person 105

608 JO ANN EHMANN 1009889189 In Person 120

609 KEVIN MICAH EHRENBERGER 2158005789 In Person 119

610 MARY CLARE EKROOS 1009962342 In Person 121

611 BEVERLY ELDRIDGE 1060579328 In Person 126

612 ADRIEL ROMEO ELIZONDO 1180601146 In Person 108

613 MATTHEW WILLIAM ELLER 1009798771 In Person 121

614 DOUGLAS EUGENE ELLIOTT 1009959022 In Person 114

615 SHERRILL HENDERSON ELLIS 1009958535 In Person 118

616 DAMON LEE ELLIS 1009958526 In Person 118

617 WILLIAM WACO ELLIS 2122691907 In Person 119

618 TRACY WELLBAUM ELLWOOD 1196457685 In Person 114

619 NELINDA PADILLA ENCINIA 1010040647 In Person 104

620 SADIE NICOLE ENCINIA 2171692532 In Person 118

621 CHRISTOPHER THOMAS ENOCHS 2134448175 In Person 121

622 JOHN DAVID ENRIQUEZ 2172506840 In Person 118

623 NELDA JEAN ENRIQUEZ 2172518100 In Person 118

624 LAWRENCE E EPPERSON JR 1018459691 In Person 102

625 ALMA KAY EPPERSON 1015576163 In Person 102

626 JONATHON ELVIN EPPLER 1014593971 In Person 121

627 DANIEL PAUL ERWIN 1043144340 In Person 127

628 LYDIA GOODRUM ERWIN 1215703727 In Person 127

629 ANTHONY ESCALANTE 1067438666 In Person 127

630 ELIAZAR ESPINOZA III 2211920772 In Person 119

631 PETER VINCENT ESPITIA 1183468289 In Person 108

632 JUSTIN R ESSLINGER 1019080828 In Person 108

633 GEORGE WILLIAM EVANS III 2124545380 In Person 116

634 JENNIFER LYNN FADELY 1144158461 In Person 108

635 SUSAN DIANE FAHRENTHOLD 1015918470 In Person 109

636 STACY RENEE FALCON 1146109416 In Person 119

637 LINDA FALLS 2127253556 In Person 104

638 BRIAN G FALLS 2127253525 In Person 104

639 BARBARA JEAN FARRIER 1162374021 In Person 118
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640 GARNER GENE FARRIER 1010002409 In Person 118

641 VERONICA DIANE FARRIS 1102070745 In Person 127

642 BURL FARRIS 1102080395 In Person 127

643 REAGAN ADAIR FAUGHT 1041203520 In Person 119

644 CHRISTINE BAUER FAULKNER 1066534208 In Person 114

645 GEORGE D FEATHERSTON JR 1101993942 In Person 127

646 JOHN ORLANDO FELAN 1038850057 In Person 113

647 CHRISTINA FELAN 1015137184 In Person 104

648 JESENIA FERGUSON 1039207132 In Person 107

649 WILLIAM FRANCIS FERGUSON 1039222119 In Person 107

650 KAREN SUE FERGUSON-DIAZ 1007226578 In Person 121

651 DEBORAH ANNE FERNANDEZ 1048932624 In Person 118

652 ASHLEY DALE FERNANDEZ 2127698875 In Person 120

653 HENRY FRANK FEY 1009887380 In Person 119

654 PETER WILLIAM FEYDO 1037516159 In Person 121

655 BRIGID P FEYDO 1037516163 In Person 121

656 BRENDA ANN FEYDO 1177171494 In Person 121

657 CECIL HORACE FISH JR 1020162581 In Person 114

658 ROSEMARY FEDISHIN FLAMEZ 1009864927 In Person 108

659 KAREN ANN FLANNIGAN 1207457107 In Person 116

660 PATRICK ROBERT FLATLEY 2189640513 In Person 108

661 TAMARA LEANN FLECKSTEINER 2170602598 In Person 126

662 BRETT FRED FLINT 1219073270 In Person 111

663 ALMA MATTHIAS FLINT 2204111303 In Person 111

664 COLLEEN HEESCH FLINT 1219045218 In Person 111

665 MATHEW AUGUST FLOERKE 1205764239 In Person 121

666 MAX BRADFORD FLOERKE 1009901074 In Person 119

667 DONNA KAY FLOERKE 1009942016 In Person 110

668 ROBERTO FLORES 1011877450 In Person 113

669 ERNEST ROJAS FLORES 1018676468 In Person 113

670 JOSEPH MICHAEL FLORES 2217522458 In Person 116

671 ELISA FLORES 1009944965 In Person 118

672 CYNTHIA A FLORES 1009797090 In Person 109

673 JILL VICKERY FLORES 1009998529 In Person 114

674 YOLANDA G. FLORES 1009922148 In Person 113

675 ARNULFO FLORES SR 1010017918 In Person 113

676 TERESA FLORES 1010017939 In Person 113

677 ANNA LISA FLORES 1031161517 In Person 102

678 EUDELIA LOSOYA FLORES 1009919024 In Person 113

679 JOHN FRANKLIN FLOYD 1011736416 In Person 103

680 HATTIE CAVE FOJTIK 1009923487 In Person 121

681 RAYMOND JOHN FOJTIK 1009923441 In Person 121

682 JONNA LYNN FOJTIK 1039287992 In Person 118

683 DARWIN ANTON FOJTIK JR 1039288384 In Person 118

684 MELISSA ANNE FOLLIS 1178338124 In Person 109

685 BRADY JUDE FONTENOT 2185787805 In Person 119
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686 KRISTI WILLIAMS FONTENOT 2212118201 In Person 119

687 EARL FONTENOT 1013554385 In Person 117

688 ROBERT TREY FORAN 1213711276 In Person 121

689 BRENNEN CRAIG FORSYTHE 2192820979 In Person 108

690 CRAIG ERIC FORSYTHE 1010004595 In Person 108

691 RHONDA JO FOSTER 1009871417 In Person 114

692 CODY COURTLAND FOUNTAIN 2179609955 In Person 119

693 ERIC RAYMOND FOX 1019178896 In Person 127

694 JESSICA ANN FRANCHO 2174537049 In Person 127

695 JOSE JUAN FRANCO JR 1187688590 In Person 110

696 ALONZO FRANCO III 1010015486 In Person 124

697 ALYSON PAIGE FRASCH 1184874840 In Person 102

698 CARROLL EDWIN FREASIER 1013798106 In Person 114

699 ANDREW THOMAS FREASIER 1017601135 In Person 114

700 DENYSE FALLON FREEZE 2140098791 In Person 102

701 MICHAEL DUANE FREEZE 1059828191 In Person 102

702 RAY DEAN FRENCH 1009956591 In Person 108

703 CAROLYN GENE FRENCH 1009956589 In Person 108

704 KANDICE KIMBERLY KYLE FRICKE 1038245966 In Person 119

705 PAUL JO FRIESEN 1083079836 In Person 120

706 KAREN SUE FROESCHNER 1011445115 In Person 127

707 PATRICK THOMAS FROST 1176006378 In Person 119

708 HAGEN FRYREAR 1200373296 In Person 116

709 JAIME LEE FRYREAR 2190212754 In Person 116

710 VERONICA YVONNE FUENTES 1037755456 In Person 107

711 JESSILL ORTOJAN FULLER 2188811462 In Person 121

712 GEORGE WILLIAM FUNK 2177102840 In Person 121

713 NINFA TERESA FUNKE 1004813411 In Person 118

714 FRANK CHARLES FUNKE JR 1004813407 In Person 118

715 BARBARA A FUNKE 1052752515 In Person 124

716 CORY MICHAEL GAGLIANO 2188752618 In Person 119

717 KURT LEE GAIN 1028376674 In Person 121

718 MARIA ESTELA GALBREATH 1012976712 In Person 111

719 JAMES ALVIN GALLIA 1191007186 In Person 110

720 CAROL KAY GALLIA 1013005288 In Person 110

721 KENNETH BRYAN GALLIA 1013013726 In Person 110

722 JESSICA ANN GALLOWAY 2217941926 In Person 113

723 JASON ANTHONY GALVAN 1010178917 In Person 104

724 BRAEDYN NYJAH GALVAN 2222846514 In Person 119

725 RYAN MARIE GALVAN 2138370713 In Person 109

726 MELISSA LEE GAMBOA 2000155121 In Person 119

727 HECTOR ENRIQUE GAMBOA 1038214043 In Person 119

728 MARTINA GANCERES 1009798825 In Person 118

729 MIGUEL GANCERES JR 1010036029 In Person 118

730 JOSEPH DAVID GANDARA 1009925317 In Person 109

731 PAULA HOOD GANDARA 1009856127 In Person 109
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732 JENNIFER ELAINE GANO 1009997005 In Person 127

733 RACHAL ANN GANSON 1102408845 In Person 110

734 RANDY VINTON GANTZ 1009756545 In Person 119

735 MARY LYNN GANTZ 2149082412 In Person 119

736 SANDRA SOLIZ GARCIA 1015571962 In Person 110

737 RENE GARCIA JR 1199497831 In Person 124

738 LOUISA GARCIA 1009933547 In Person 104

739 FRANK GARCIA 1009933082 In Person 104

740 JOSE LUIS GARCIA 1009954689 In Person 108

741 CHRISTY LYNN GARCIA 1157200014 In Person 102

742 CARLOS GARCIA 1193454323 In Person 121

743 ADAM EUSEBIO GARCIA 1038377899 In Person 124

744 NICOLE SUE GARCIA 1170309122 In Person 116

745 ESTEVAN MUNOZ GARCIA 1009963752 In Person 118

746 DAVID ENRIQUE GARCIA 1010006203 In Person 117

747 LETICIA ANN GARCIA 1189266998 In Person 104

748 ANTONIA HINOJOSA GARCIA 1009932686 In Person 127

749 ANTONIO S. GARCIA JR 1009896085 In Person 127

750 ELYSSA RENE GARCIA 2144092671 In Person 121

751 LELAND AUGUSTIN GARCIA 2215393233 In Person 109

752 MONICA GARCIA 1195158958 In Person 109

753 MANUEL SALINAS GARCIA 1014335234 In Person 105

754 SALLIE SUE GARCIA 1009910761 In Person 121

755 FERMIN AGUSTIN GARCIA 1022474632 In Person 109

756 EMILY ANNETTE GARCIA 1009785822 In Person 121

757 ANTONIO G GARCIA III 1015578094 In Person 114

758 DONA ARMAO GARCIA 1020737090 In Person 127

759 DANIEL D GARCIA 1020773453 In Person 127

760 GENOVEVA GARCIA 1009878900 In Person 110

761 RODOLFO GARCIA 1009855734 In Person 110

762 AMANDA BEA GARCIA 1178249998 In Person 102

763 GILBERTO GARCIA 1097485927 In Person 104

764 LUCINDA LEE GARCIA 1187009973 In Person 102

765 REYNALDO GARCIA JR 1018538344 In Person 118

766 LORI JANE GARCIA-CARDENAS 1217421031 In Person 108

767 SUZANNE HELENA GARDNER 2119458663 In Person 119

768 JAMES LOUIS GARRETT JR 1017245484 In Person 109

769 SHANNON MARIE GARZA 1010047286 In Person 127

770 ORLANDO GARZA 1010047272 In Person 127

771 MICHELLE RENEE GARZA 1201239574 In Person 116

772 RICHARD VALDEZ GARZA 1152718934 In Person 108

773 REBECCA JIMENEZ GARZA 1009918833 In Person 114

774 ERIC IKE GARZA 1009748179 In Person 124

775 PAMELA GARZA 1010050533 In Person 124

776 MARTIN GARZA IV 2000245604 In Person 108

777 PAULITA RODRIGUEZ GARZA 1009889471 In Person 124
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778 EUGENE GARZA 1123476673 In Person 127

779 BELINDA DIAZ GARZA 1057600283 In Person 127

780 JOE DAVID GARZA 1037982427 In Person 103

781 VELMA V GARZA 1037982296 In Person 103

782 MARLEEN RODRIGUEZ GARZA 1220054781 In Person 108

783 FEDERICO GARZA 1009960156 In Person 102

784 FLORENTINO CANDELA GARZA JR 1009940613 In Person 102

785 ANDREW GARZA 1018837149 In Person 102

786 TAMI ANN GATCHELL 2167253913 In Person 116

787 ARTHUR JON GATCHELL 2167254010 In Person 116

788 FARRAH NICOLE GAUTHREAUX 2166786177 In Person 109

789 AMY LOUISE GEORGE CHAMBERS 1187687683 In Person 103

790 AUDRA MICHELLE GERICK 1000419740 In Person 119

791 MATTHEW LYNN GERICK 1000464960 In Person 119

792 SHERRY PORTER GIBBENS 2207997671 In Person 105

793 DOLLIE P GIBSON 1017051903 In Person 103

794 JUSTIN MICHAEL GIESE 1213071117 In Person 127

795 JESSE THOMAS GILBERT 2134191111 In Person 119

796 WILLIAM ALLEN GILBREATH 2176161453 In Person 126

797 JASON LEE GILDEN 1010032776 In Person 127

798 JOHN CLAYTON GLASS 1052616293 In Person 118

799 JULIANNE GLOVER 1009765163 In Person 119

800 MICHAEL R GOLDSMITH 1009952462 In Person 121

801 RAMIRO VALENCIA GOMEZ 1009800671 In Person 127

802 MARY RAMIREZ GOMEZ 1009852593 In Person 113

803 CANDIDO LUCIO GOMEZ JR 1009882719 In Person 113

804 MARY E GOMEZ 1186335545 In Person 121

805 CHRISTOPHER GOMEZ 1009983722 In Person 121

806 RICHARD GONZALES 1001867365 In Person 119

807 GABRIELLA NICOLE GONZALES 2207593469 In Person 102

808 ANTONIA V. GONZALES 1009917304 In Person 102

809 DELFINA MOLINA GONZALES 1009943938 In Person 124

810 JACOB RENTERIA GONZALES 1009997046 In Person 124

811 SILVIA ORTIZ GONZALES 1010008483 In Person 110

812 JOSE RUBEN GONZALES 2125448165 In Person 121

813 WILLIE GONZALES III 2147601700 In Person 102

814 DEANIRA A GONZALEZ 1009836982 In Person 110

815 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ 1010022892 In Person 111

816 GABRIEL GONZALEZ 1038837164 In Person 121

817 JOSE LOUIS GONZALEZ 1009941360 In Person 127

818 SAN JUANITA GONZALEZ 1009823911 In Person 109

819 BECKY LESERIO GONZALEZ 1015474638 In Person 121

820 RODNEY DAVID GONZALEZ 1144713025 In Person 121

821 FRANCISCA F GONZALEZ 1146514576 In Person 113

822 ALFREDO G GONZALEZ 1009748237 In Person 119

823 ALBERTO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 1039178957 In Person 104
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824 GABRIEL OMAR GONZALEZ 1010812659 In Person 109

825 LORENA V GONZALEZ 1207790083 In Person 108

826 JOSHUA SEBASTIAN GONZALEZ 2156979195 In Person 124

827 BALDEMAR GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 2147645054 In Person 113

828 ANN SHEFFIELD GOOCH 1015342357 In Person 109

829 WALLACE DALE GOOCH 1007475763 In Person 126

830 PAUL AREND GOOD 1009995877 In Person 121

831 THOMAS JOSEPH GOODWIN 2156504926 In Person 127

832 VALLEE JEAN GOODWIN 2214788506 In Person 127

833 TY DAYMAN GOODWIN 1027462730 In Person 109

834 RICHARD MARTIN GORDON 2002345740 In Person 108

835 JEFFREY HOWARD GORDON JR 1057536613 In Person 114

836 JOHN DAVID GOTTLICH 1038311257 In Person 103

837 SAMUEL EDWARD GOUCHER 1009980880 In Person 121

838 JOHN ARTHUR GRAHAM 2169508199 In Person 121

839 REBECCA SHALYNN GRAHAM 2171690087 In Person 109

840 CALVIN JAMES GRAHAM 2171689973 In Person 109

841 LETICIA GRANADOS 1009923814 In Person 105

842 JANICE YVONNE GRANIER 1010023265 In Person 127

843 DENISE ELAINE GRAY 1119387657 In Person 106

844 GREGG ALAN GRAY 1119379379 In Person 106

845 SEAN GARLAND GREEN 1037755537 In Person 102

846 DAVID RYDER GREEN 1038962948 In Person 127

847 DIANE KIMBERLY GREEN 1009937569 In Person 102

848 BRANDON SCOTT GREEN 1077400286 In Person 101

849 MELISSA AILEEN GRIFFITH 1009804699 In Person 103

850 CHRYSTAL BETH GRIFFITH 2215730070 In Person 127

851 TONI MELHART GRIMES 1172218018 In Person 119

852 JOSEPH LOUIS GRIMES III 1031442827 In Person 119

853 MARIETTA GRIMES 2165954493 In Person 120

854 CHRISTOPHER DAMON GROVE 1206271303 In Person 108

855 ALBARO GUERRA 2152812420 In Person 118

856 NINFA ATKINSON GUERRERO 1009938171 In Person 127

857 GUADALUPE VALDEZ GUERRERO 1009938144 In Person 127

858 REBECCA MAY ATKINSON GUERRERO 1015890716 In Person 127

859 ROSANNA ALTAMIRANO GUERRERO 1009970331 In Person 124

860 AUGUST GUETTLER 1021095261 In Person 106

861 AUGUST ENGELS GUETTLER III 2161257371 In Person 106

862 GAIL MARIE GUILIANELLE 2121285326 In Person 109

863 DIANA GULBRANDSEN 1010003039 In Person 121

864 DORIS LORRAINE GUNN 1015005200 In Person 118

865 RALPH ALAN GUNN 1039316612 In Person 118

866 BRIAN MICHAEL GURDEN 1001481985 In Person 109

867 JENNIFER LYNN GURDEN 1007328153 In Person 109

868 NICHOLAS EDWIN GURK 1009981305 In Person 112

869 NANCY BENAVIDES GURK 1200536712 In Person 112
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870 CARMEN IVONNE GUTIERREZ 1039126717 In Person 119

871 HECTOR RAUL GUTIERREZ 1039079086 In Person 101

872 GERARD FRANK GUTIERREZ 1038168673 In Person 114

873 CRISTINA GUTIERREZ 1009988197 In Person 103

874 JUANITA GUADALUPE GUZMAN 1038154112 In Person 119

875 FORTINO MENCHACA GUZMAN 1037829826 In Person 119

876 ANTHONY CATARINO GUZMAN 2209546259 In Person 108

877 RANULFO GUZMAN 1009839430 In Person 102

878 SHERRY TAYLOR GWYNN 1009897959 In Person 106

879 JACK RUEBEN GWYNN 1009835603 In Person 106

880 SENYA TYANN GWYNN 1007170405 In Person 121

881 TERESA A HAAS 1020876987 In Person 103

882 AUDREY HAGEMANN 1009922021 In Person 112

883 BRIAN KEITH HAGEMANN 1009923544 In Person 112

884 SHAWN RENEE HAGGARD 1082551799 In Person 109

885 KURTIS MORRISON HAHN 1071099910 In Person 121

886 GARY EMERY HAJEK 1009835571 In Person 110

887 SANDRA LEE HALE 2168532942 In Person 109

888 KAREN MARIE HALE 1012059824 In Person 114

889 RONALD WAYNE HALE 1009765641 In Person 114

890 NENA NICOLE HALE 1170192353 In Person 114

891 RONALD WAYNE HALE JR 2140192647 In Person 114

892 RYAN LEWIS HALES 1058829088 In Person 119

893 KATRINA ANN HALES 1077749849 In Person 119

894 TROY LEE HALES 1009988837 In Person 109

895 SHAWNA GAYLE HALES 1009992782 In Person 109

896 FRANKLIN CHARLES HALEY III 1202705400 In Person 102

897 CHRISTINE MARIE HALEY 1140643135 In Person 102

898 LARRY DEAN HALL 1010029376 In Person 109

899 CONNIE CLEVELAND HALL 1009847274 In Person 111

900 DAVID LEE HALL 1009847288 In Person 111

901 TODD LEE HALL 2137111000 In Person 121

902 MARSHA KAY HALL 2129265393 In Person 119

903 JADYN MCKINZIE HALL 2169240856 In Person 119

904 JOYCE CRANE HAMENDE 1037964711 In Person 110

905 REGINALD ANDREW HANNA 1009743768 In Person 127

906 RANDALL JAMES HANNA 2130562262 In Person 127

907 CHRISTENNA LOUISE HARDY 1158975049 In Person 104

908 JOSHUA GARTH HARPER 1037895654 In Person 127

909 JOY HARRELL 1009894221 In Person 123

910 LEON ROGER HARRELL 1009894232 In Person 123

911 SCOTT HOWARD HARRELSON 1020174258 In Person 106

912 KENDRA DIANE HARRINGTON 1064242822 In Person 107

913 HARLAN WAYNE HARRIS 1183029887 In Person 109

914 LOIS FRANKE HARRIS 1009951958 In Person 127

915 DELIA B HARRIS 2000109861 In Person 109
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916 MARGARET E HARRIS 1009759057 In Person 110

917 JAMIE LYNN HARRIS 2192718098 In Person 104

918 MICHAEL KENT HARRIS 2194872827 In Person 104

919 RICHARD LEE HARRISON 1039298718 In Person 112

920 JACOB LEE HART 2153840505 In Person 127

921 RHONDA J HARTMANN 1018307917 In Person 120

922 CATHERINE ANN HASKIN 1007351389 In Person 109

923 JAMES DARRELL HASKIN 1007371604 In Person 120

924 JAMES CARLETON RANDOLPH HASKIN 1009861457 In Person 120

925 PEGGY JEAN HASKIN 1167734743 In Person 120

926 WILLIAM NICK HASKIN 1167734696 In Person 120

927 KAREN HASKINS 2149834489 In Person 109

928 SHARLYN D HASSERODT 2140957192 In Person 121

929 THOMAS MALCOLM HASSERODT 1019199559 In Person 121

930 LIZETTE WRIGHT HASTEY 1025674120 In Person 120

931 CHARLA ROSE HATFIELD 1039565933 In Person 124

932 WILLIAM WAYNE HATHCOCK 1102741249 In Person 127

933 JUDITH HATTON 1009879811 In Person 121

934 FLORINE HAUG 1009953258 In Person 102

935 DAVID WAYNE HAVELKA 1015377147 In Person 121

936 ALAN LEE HAVELKA 1009893238 In Person 110

937 JOSEPH HENRY HAVELKA IV 1009994401 In Person 104

938 GENEVA KAY HAYEK 1010008918 In Person 121

939 PARNEL DEE HAYNES 1013500405 In Person 121

940 LEN ALAN HAYWARD 1058904080 In Person 116

941 JOSEPH WILLIAM HEARD 1158685052 In Person 121

942 ANN KAY HEARD 1158864548 In Person 121

943 JAMES DAVID HEARN 1147412136 In Person 102

944 STACY WOOLSEY HEDRICK-PELL 1014596876 In Person 121

945 DAVID LYNN HEFFINGTON 1031435521 In Person 127

946 LINDA SUE HEFLIN 1146347868 In Person 119

947 COLLEEN HEG 2177467034 In Person 109

948 FREDERICK HENRY HEG 2177467386 In Person 109

949 SUSAN MCELHANEY HEINZ 1147296930 In Person 118

950 RICHARD L HEINZ 1020419710 In Person 118

951 AMANDA CAROL HELANDER 2169945243 In Person 110

952 JEFF JAMES HELANDER 2165813328 In Person 110

953 DALLAS DEANDRA DAWN HELMS 1038201662 In Person 118

954 CONNIE SMITH HELMS 1158407700 In Person 118

955 DENNIS DUANE HELMS 1160355794 In Person 118

956 SELINA BARRERA HEMPHILL 1021914433 In Person 116

957 PAULA MARIE HEMSTROM 2153745992 In Person 119

958 TROY JAMES HENDERSON JR 1157646526 In Person 124

959 GARY WAYNE HENICKE 1013450618 In Person 119

960 ROY ANDREW HENSON 2134206930 In Person 114

961 ROBERT HERNANDEZ 1007360404 In Person 124
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962 GABRIEL HERNANDEZ 1164280730 In Person 124

963 VIVIANA MACY HERNANDEZ 2218389177 In Person 126

964 ANJELICA EUGENIA HERNANDEZ 2000162189 In Person 119

965 KRISTI ROSE HERNANDEZ 1213379800 In Person 124

966 JESUS ROEL HERNANDEZ 1014303537 In Person 124

967 KATHY SUE HERNANDEZ 1167772284 In Person 127

968 RAMIRO HERNANDEZ 1010180313 In Person 113

969 ELIAS MATTHEW HERNANDEZ 1037824908 In Person 102

970 SABINA CASTILLO HERNANDEZ 1037535331 In Person 102

971 NORA CRUZ HERNANDEZ 1010020100 In Person 124

972 ESTEVAN ARMANDO HERNANDEZ 1185005635 In Person 108

973 ANDREA NOLES HERNANDEZ 1168888114 In Person 108

974 DONNA CAROL HERNDON 1015190344 In Person 119

975 JUAN MANUEL HERRERA 1039673252 In Person 104

976 ISREAL LOPEZ HERRERA JR 1146638636 In Person 105

977 JOSEPH ALAN HERRINGTON 1009977604 In Person 112

978 SYLVIA GARCIA HERRINGTON 1009977615 In Person 112

979 REBECCA BIRMINGHAM HESS 1010729581 In Person 121

980 MICHAEL EUGENE HESS 1011720275 In Person 121

981 ALEXIS GAYLE HESSELTINE 1180114021 In Person 103

982 MARIE HESSELTINE 1009972317 In Person 104

983 MELVIN RAY HESSELTINE JR 1023411093 In Person 104

984 KAY SUZETTE HESSELTINE 1009921865 In Person 124

985 BRANDON SCOTT HESSELTINE 2003034166 In Person 104

986 LASHAY RENE HETHCOAT 1190181548 In Person 109

987 DUSTIN CARROLL HETHCOAT 1182753206 In Person 109

988 THOMAS W HEWETT JR 1024764610 In Person 116

989 RONALD LEE HIATT 2215144946 In Person 119

990 MELANIE CAROLE HICKEY 1009756051 In Person 111

991 TINA MARIE HICKMAN 1218765832 In Person 114

992 TIMOTHY WAYNE HICKMAN 1205248777 In Person 114

993 EVANNE MARTINE HIGGINS-DOBBRATZ 1022850457 In Person 127

994 DORA ALICIA HIGH 1157575224 In Person 121

995 RON MARTIN HIGH 1216376683 In Person 121

996 JONATHAN CARNELL HILDRETH 2128122108 In Person 109

997 CHRISTOPHER CLOUD HILDRETH 1132113079 In Person 109

998 PAMELA A HILL 1009917176 In Person 102

999 LESLIE W HILL 1009939034 In Person 102

1000 CODIE WILLIAM HILL 1021850395 In Person 102

1001 ROBBIE CAROL HILL 1021291715 In Person 109

1002 MARY KAY HILL 1015215901 In Person 127

1003 JAMES LELAND HILL 2119567128 In Person 127

1004 AMANDA M HILL 1021562096 In Person 102

1005 PAMELA KAY HILTON 1130030185 In Person 108

1006 DAVID GENE HILTON 1130030205 In Person 108

1007 DARLENE W HINNANT 1009834224 In Person 119
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1008 MICHAEL CRAIG HINNANT 1013457593 In Person 119

1009 ISAAC NATHANIEL HINOJOSA 2164979362 In Person 108

1010 SANJUANITA GARZA HINOJOSA 1191197374 In Person 118

1011 EDUARDO HINOJOSA 1060056192 In Person 118

1012 ERNESTO HINOJOSA III 2130163225 In Person 104

1013 CRYSTAL JEAN HINOJOSA 2130163508 In Person 104

1014 CYNTHIA ANN HINOJOSA 1194840584 In Person 104

1015 ISRAEL RUMALDO HINOJOSA 1213496841 In Person 104

1016 JEANNEL MARIE HINTON 1208109482 In Person 119

1017 ERNESTO CRUZ HIRACHETA 1204570339 In Person 112

1018 LILLIAN ESCOBEDO HIRACHETA 1039459602 In Person 112

1019 CHARLES WILLIAM HOBBS 1176855356 In Person 118

1020 RAEGINA P HODGES 1012272761 In Person 103

1021 RICKY LEE HODGES 1010379147 In Person 103

1022 TRENT ALAN HODGES 1169896942 In Person 108

1023 AUSTIN MICHAEL HODNETT 1213089159 In Person 119

1024 KEITH W HOELSCHER 2172115271 In Person 104

1025 J.D. HOFER JR 1011610591 In Person 101

1026 DONNA FAYE HOGAN 2220109027 In Person 103

1027 KATHLEEN M HOGAN 1009998643 In Person 108

1028 GORDON O HOGARTH 1039639423 In Person 109

1029 MARY ELAINE HOLCOMB 1087296001 In Person 120

1030 ALBERT EUGENE HOLCOMB 1015683556 In Person 121

1031 CATHERINE ANN HOLCOMB 1015683594 In Person 121

1032 LAUREN H HOLDEFER 1191061135 In Person 108

1033 MACIE KAY HOLDER 2165817735 In Person 121

1034 BRIAN DANE HOLDER 1009780740 In Person 121

1035 WILLIAM GENE HOLDER 2131461903 In Person 118

1036 LAURIE ANN HOLLAND 1013312613 In Person 117

1037 MARIE RENEE HONECK 2169969647 In Person 114

1038 JOSEPH JOHN HONECK JR 1171153910 In Person 114

1039 ROBERT KEITH HOOD 1009794578 In Person 106

1040 GARY BRIAN HOOD 1010020911 In Person 109

1041 LAURA LYLE HOOD 1009793833 In Person 106

1042 VERONICA HOOVER 1159039072 In Person 109

1043 BRENT FREDERICK HOPKINS 1009913433 In Person 119

1044 MINERVA HORINE 1038012046 In Person 104

1045 WILLIAM CORBY HORINE 1037747533 In Person 104

1046 BETTY JANE HORTON 1174859769 In Person 109

1047 KRISTINA LOU HOSKING 1166202649 In Person 114

1048 FRANCISCO ALBERTO HOSKING 1009760825 In Person 114

1049 KIMBERLY RAE HOUSE 1015502395 In Person 106

1050 LORINDA NICOLE HOWARD 1167424655 In Person 114

1051 LEA MARIE HOWE 1201472000 In Person 106

1052 RONALD WAYNE HOWE 1009900503 In Person 106

1053 THERESA HELEN HOWELL 2128539880 In Person 109
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1054 LORENE MARTHA HOWELL 2214518320 In Person 121

1055 KEVIN DOYLE HOY 1009804578 In Person 109

1056 MARJORIE RAE HOY 1012010071 In Person 109

1057 SHAWN MICHAEL HOYT 2188080152 In Person 119

1058 MICHAEL LEON HRYNICK 2157561729 In Person 127

1059 CLARK ALAN HUDSON 1038167887 In Person 112

1060 MELONEE SUSAN HUDSON 1021536879 In Person 119

1061 MURRAY FREDRICK HUDSON 1018093098 In Person 119

1062 KAREN D HUEGLER 1010044212 In Person 114

1063 ERIC WOODSON HUFFAKER 1006981671 In Person 102

1064 ROBERTA HUFFMAN 2130562317 In Person 127

1065 MARK HUGHES 2143524740 In Person 109

1066 RAQUEL HEALANI HULCE 2000160550 In Person 127

1067 DAVID ALLEN HULCE 2152398705 In Person 127

1068 MICHAEL KEITH HULSEY 1009993182 In Person 109

1069 ANITA HULSEY 1009993549 In Person 109

1070 SARAH HUNT 1009952283 In Person 121

1071 ROBERT LLOYD HUNTER 1013436446 In Person 123

1072 JENNIFER BECKER HUNTER 1013436335 In Person 123

1073 TRACEY KAY HUNTER 1148898196 In Person 120

1074 JOHN LEE HUTCHINS JR 1010006469 In Person 114

1075 MARY ROBERTA HUTCHINS 1010006392 In Person 114

1076 BELINDA HUTTO 1009938656 In Person 109

1077 PYEDAD GUADALUPE HUTTON 1014055650 In Person 104

1078 JAMES DAVID HUTTON 1020565116 In Person 104

1079 BONNIE LOUISE HYBNER 1159604162 In Person 109

1080 SHERRY ANN HYLAND 1009803186 In Person 119

1081 SAMUEL IBARRA JR 1010024285 In Person 119

1082 GLEN WRIGHT ILES 1009944776 In Person 109

1083 LUCINDA CURA ILES 1009944795 In Person 109

1084 JEFFREY LEE IMHOFF 1017582439 In Person 121

1085 LORI WITHROW IRWIN 1011762788 In Person 108

1086 BARRY D IRWIN 1013771605 In Person 120

1087 DARREN MICHAEL ISOM 1215519798 In Person 121

1088 NADEZDA G IVANOVA 2197025777 In Person 102

1089 ROBERT FLOYD IVEY 1162672063 In Person 127

1090 DIANA SUE JACKSON 1168579972 In Person 114

1091 DENNIS EUGENE JACKSON 1009950358 In Person 114

1092 MARY CHRISTINE JACKSON 1055009324 In Person 127

1093 SUSAN MARIE JACOBS 1039214511 In Person 126

1094 CHRISTIE CAROL JACOBUS 1099164622 In Person 106

1095 LARRY WILSON JACOWAY 1012406112 In Person 108

1096 MARK AARON JAMES 1009863526 In Person 121

1097 JENNIFER RHEA JAMES 1009974421 In Person 121

1098 KELLIE TONG JAMES 1162738845 In Person 102

1099 WESTON RAY JAMES 1056302360 In Person 102
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1100 VICKI JAMISON 1009964565 In Person 110

1101 PAUL W JAMISON 1009964646 In Person 110

1102 NANCY KATHLEEN JANAK 1001828009 In Person 102

1103 MARY ANN JANOTA 1010015660 In Person 104

1104 CLARENCE MARK JANOTA JR 1015137956 In Person 117

1105 ROSS ERIC JANOTA 1189703844 In Person 101

1106 LYDIA ANTOINETTE JARAMILLO 1012799107 In Person 112

1107 NICHOLE MICHELLE JAYNE 1010462171 In Person 127

1108 STEPHEN ROBERT JAYNE 1038053232 In Person 127

1109 BRUCE ALLEN JENDRZEY 1187623679 In Person 120

1110 AMANDA DAWN JENKINS 1211148081 In Person 124

1111 EDWIN EARL JENKINS JR 1164332141 In Person 120

1112 JESSICA LYNN JETER 1020089753 In Person 127

1113 GUADALUPE MORENO JIMENEZ 2130954595 In Person 109

1114 CORY RAY JOB 1206674743 In Person 110

1115 BETTY JO GRIFFIN JOHANSON 1009896932 In Person 106

1116 WESLEY EUGENE JOHANSON 1009783068 In Person 106

1117 RAYMOND ANTHONY JOHNS 1009778003 In Person 109

1118 JEFFREY RONALD JOHNSON 2122736664 In Person 119

1119 MARLIN RAY JOHNSON 2153209302 In Person 114

1120 DARRYL LEE JOHNSON 2204185030 In Person 127

1121 KENNETH LYNN JOHNSON 1017891863 In Person 119

1122 THEDA JANILENE JOHNSON 1018109538 In Person 119

1123 CATHERINE ANNE JOHNSON 1009757914 In Person 108

1124 DIANA DEE JOHNSON 2127148351 In Person 119

1125 CECIL DUANE JOHNSON 1010029444 In Person 108

1126 CHERYL RAE JOHNSON 1009969460 In Person 119

1127 TIMOTHY WAYNE JOHNSON 1014578183 In Person 119

1128 PAULINE EVANS JOHNSON 2193651211 In Person 108

1129 JAY RUSSELL JOHNSON 1217434819 In Person 121

1130 LARISSA JO JOHNSON 1012010269 In Person 119

1131 CHARLES RAY JOHNSON 1010768125 In Person 119

1132 RICHARD LEE JOHNSTON 1045494777 In Person 127

1133 ALBERT MARVIN JOHNSTON 1010044277 In Person 102

1134 TIMOTHY DON JOLLY 1009939648 In Person 120

1135 CHRISTINA HERNANDEZ JOLLY 1038291507 In Person 120

1136 TERRI JAN JONES 1011046859 In Person 102

1137 MATTHEW DAVID JONES 2145290668 In Person 108

1138 JANELLE RENAE JONES 1207358670 In Person 109

1139 TERRY REED JONES JR 1170192382 In Person 109

1140 REYNA MARIE JONES 2219246092 In Person 121

1141 WENDY MICHELLE JORDAN 2200192433 In Person 114

1142 MEGAN MCNEILL JURACH 1042488660 In Person 117

1143 DANIEL WILLIAM JURACH 1027494549 In Person 117

1144 CHARLENE D KARL 1156444277 In Person 106

1145 CHRYSTAL RENE KARSTEDT 1204282535 In Person 114
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1146 DAVID LESLIE KARSTEDT 2143142666 In Person 114

1147 ROBIN SIMPSON KEENEN 1033572578 In Person 120

1148 WILLIAM REE KEENEN 1193301881 In Person 120

1149 CHRISTOPHER RAYMOND KEENEY 2142717402 In Person 110

1150 JASON DEWAYNE KEENEY 1186756410 In Person 110

1151 CYNTHIA BOHLMANN KEESE 1015709729 In Person 124

1152 CATHERINE KELLEY 1157120945 In Person 121

1153 LAURIA LYNN KELLEY 1009928390 In Person 124

1154 GARY WAYNE KELLEY 1009939653 In Person 124

1155 STEVEN ROBERT KELLY 1019186849 In Person 121

1156 TERRI LYNN KENNE 1171216224 In Person 106

1157 MARK GERALD KENNE 1060779632 In Person 106

1158 ROGER PAUL KENNE 1017154865 In Person 104

1159 MISTY DAWN KENNE 1138490789 In Person 104

1160 HEATHER JULIA KEYLICH 1059879303 In Person 121

1161 BRYAN L KEYS 2171694243 In Person 102

1162 ALEXANDER K KHOLOMEYEV 1020439977 In Person 102

1163 SCOTTY NYAL KIDD 1010010083 In Person 102

1164 JACQUELINE ANN KILLIAN 2171421055 In Person 119

1165 KELLY VON KIMBALL 1009745448 In Person 108

1166 WILLIAM JUSTIN KIMBRELL 2137316945 In Person 121

1167 MELISSA ANN KINCAID 1043480205 In Person 127

1168 CHRISTOPHER VON KINCHELOE 1022264697 In Person 101

1169 JAYME DENYSE KINCHELOE 1022264645 In Person 101

1170 JERRED PAUL KING 2205523441 In Person 109

1171 TASHA VIOLET KING 1149615780 In Person 104

1172 DONALD BAILOUS KING III 1039695921 In Person 104

1173 MAGDALENA AZUL KING 1039638491 In Person 109

1174 CLYDE EUGENE KING 1038300353 In Person 118

1175 LEA SMITH KING 1039114281 In Person 116

1176 JOE DON KING 1056041832 In Person 116

1177 ELAINE MARIE KING 1152578941 In Person 118

1178 JACK R KINNEY 1009763080 In Person 119

1179 SHERI D KINNEY 1009763098 In Person 119

1180 SAMUEL PAUL KINSTLEY 2124701865 In Person 119

1181 LARRY D KIRKLAND JR 1009980456 In Person 121

1182 GINA RENEE KIRKLAND 1024508936 In Person 121

1183 SAMANTHA LEIGH KLEHM 1164769322 In Person 121

1184 JANET LOUISE KNESEK 1009946798 In Person 104

1185 TERRY LOUIS KNESEK 1009989308 In Person 104

1186 SHAWN LIBERTY KATHRYN KNICKERBOCKER 1211798194 In Person 120

1187 DENNIS LEE KNIPPA 1009905855 In Person 114

1188 BARBARANNE M KNOX 2164765319 In Person 127

1189 JAMES ALLEN KNOX JR 2164766447 In Person 127

1190 PATSY ANNETTE KOCUREK 1163016601 In Person 117

1191 MARIA ELENA KOEPP 2222782546 In Person 127
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1192 AUTUMN SABINA KOEPP 2218370495 In Person 127

1193 KLAUS DIETER KOEPP 2223243278 In Person 127

1194 YVONNE THERESE KOEPSEL 2211193670 In Person 118

1195 SHIRLEY ANN KOETHER 1009753588 In Person 124

1196 DEBORAH KAY KOHLS 1009804257 In Person 119

1197 ROBERT MICHAEL KOONCE 1009909161 In Person 108

1198 ROBERT MICHAEL KOONCE 3382728613 In Person 108

1199 MICHAEL JOSEPH KORFF 1011622834 In Person 121

1200 ARCHEY B KOTARA 1039425849 In Person 127

1201 GREGORY JOSEPH KOUNTZ 2198019395 In Person 116

1202 MICHELE MARIE KOUNTZ 2198019428 In Person 116

1203 WILL KASEY KRIEG 1130126504 In Person 121

1204 KATHERINE KRNAVEK 1009914981 In Person 108

1205 MICHAEL JOSEPH KRNAVEK 1009914999 In Person 108

1206 CARRIE ANN KRONK 1009950928 In Person 116

1207 CAMERON DALE KULLMAN 2198616183 In Person 110

1208 LANCE ROY KULLMAN 1009848426 In Person 127

1209 DEBRA ANN KULLMAN 1009762194 In Person 127

1210 KACEY DAWN KULLMAN 2174322759 In Person 110

1211 LILLIAN KYRISCH 1197310076 In Person 120

1212 BRENDA KAY LA GRONE 1206320989 In Person 109

1213 JAMES HURSTON LACKEY 1009764776 In Person 110

1214 VERDENIETA NAVARRO LACOSSE 2214090730 In Person 109

1215 JUSTIN LEE LAFERNEY 2195045466 In Person 114

1216 TOMMY CHRIS LAGRONE 1206321957 In Person 109

1217 MARCIA ELLEN LAMB 1147451840 In Person 124

1218 MELISSA ANN LAMBERT 2195471295 In Person 118

1219 ANNA ALICIA LARA 1009963019 In Person 101

1220 JEREMY RAY LARA 2134535387 In Person 112

1221 MICHAEL S LARA 1215503218 In Person 108

1222 AMANDA MIQUELA LARA 1009998720 In Person 101

1223 PEGGY RUTH LARE 2202938310 In Person 118

1224 RANDY LAMAR LARSON 1038630626 In Person 101

1225 BRITTNEY ROSE LATKA 1077650992 In Person 104

1226 JUDITH ANN LATRAN 1009914250 In Person 114

1227 DARLENE CON LATTIERE-BARFOOT 1023243280 In Person 114

1228 DUSTI LEANNE LAUGHLIN 1151765448 In Person 108

1229 THOMAS E LAUGHLIN 1028764539 In Person 108

1230 MICHAEL EUGENE LAWSON 1009950452 In Person 119

1231 DARLA KAY LAWSON 1159144675 In Person 122

1232 SHERIDAN DION LAWSON 1176855325 In Person 120

1233 SAM ALLEN LAWSON 1009920807 In Person 122

1234 MARION JUANITA LEE 1173117792 In Person 119

1235 GLENN SCOTT LEE 1000341756 In Person 127

1236 CINDY APRIL LEE SANG 1011762871 In Person 119

1237 JEROME ASTON LEESANG 1013457712 In Person 119
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1238 MARK ALLEN LEMMONS 2163232217 In Person 109

1239 CYNDY LORENE LENTZ 1009967136 In Person 127

1240 CYNTHIA JEAN LERMA 1011495040 In Person 102

1241 JAMES WAIDE LEROUAX JR 1170486193 In Person 127

1242 CYNTHIA MCDONALD LEROUAX 1177031682 In Person 127

1243 LINDA Y LETOURNEAU 2170077923 In Person 118

1244 DONALD LYNN LEWIS 1010020504 In Person 118

1245 CAROLYN JEAN LEWIS 1010020493 In Person 118

1246 EDITHA IDICA LEWIS 2212575859 In Person 119

1247 JOSEPH MICHAEL LEWIS 2212575892 In Person 119

1248 BRENTON BLAKE LEWIS 1200372236 In Person 109

1249 AMANDA LOU LIEVSAY 1020984184 In Person 109

1250 WILLIAM NORWOOD LILES 2168523344 In Person 119

1251 ANGELA J LIPE-PATTENGILL 1038702576 In Person 106

1252 BOBBY LEE LIPPOLD 1009911827 In Person 119

1253 THELMA LIPPOLD 1009911836 In Person 119

1254 PATRICIA LIRA 1010005013 In Person 102

1255 LISA M LISERIO 2216575549 In Person 105

1256 KEVIN MICHAEL LITTLE 1177302540 In Person 108

1257 ANITA WALKER LIVINGSTON 1009904099 In Person 101

1258 BRITTANY LYNN LIVINGSTON 2142565783 In Person 118

1259 FRANK PAUL LOCASCIO 1009947892 In Person 119

1260 JEDIDIAH JOEL LOEFFLER 1157576058 In Person 114

1261 MICHAEL EUGENE LOGAN 1013505536 In Person 109

1262 JEFFREY JUSTIN LOGUE 2120784830 In Person 127

1263 MERLIN CHARLES LONG 1037985753 In Person 105

1264 TRACY LEE LONG 1010047684 In Person 114

1265 MARY ANN LONG 1018305353 In Person 109

1266 RALPH DALE LONGBINE 2211181826 In Person 118

1267 JON NOBLE LONGEROT 1013454069 In Person 103

1268 JACOB J LONGORIA 1009769066 In Person 118

1269 LIONEL RAE LONGORIA 1022977152 In Person 119

1270 BENANCIO LONGORIA 1014410646 In Person 103

1271 GERALDINE VASQUEZ LONGORIA 1009771701 In Person 119

1272 ROBELIN LONGORIA 1018229864 In Person 119

1273 CYNTHIA ANN LONGORIA 1009947034 In Person 119

1274 DENNIS LIRA LONGORIA 1176440465 In Person 108

1275 LINDA LOU LOPEZ 1018264061 In Person 104

1276 KATIE RAE LOPEZ 2125995525 In Person 106

1277 ELOY LOPEZ JR 1009922651 In Person 124

1278 JACOBO TREVINO LOPEZ 1009874068 In Person 109

1279 MANUEL S LOPEZ III 1024090138 In Person 112

1280 LUCY S LOPEZ 1010022960 In Person 112

1281 FERNANDO LOPEZ 1060086815 In Person 108

1282 VALERIE ANN LOPEZ 1191103694 In Person 121

1283 TY LEE LOPEZ 1009768541 In Person 121
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1284 BETTY ANN LOPEZ 1038032408 In Person 127

1285 CRYSTAL JUANITA LOPEZ 1217940790 In Person 110

1286 VESTA MULLIN LOPEZ 1009986288 In Person 106

1287 OLGA LOPEZ 1009909905 In Person 127

1288 DEANNA MARIE LOTRIDGE 2169535193 In Person 118

1289 JACQUELINE GRETEMAN LOUDON 1010010678 In Person 121

1290 JACQUELINE ANN LOUSBERG 2207526264 In Person 127

1291 AMBER NICHOLE LOUSBERG 2207572114 In Person 127

1292 ROBERT DANIEL LOUSBERG 2207571966 In Person 127

1293 RUTH ANN LOVE 1013132723 In Person 121

1294 CHARLES LINDSEY LOVE 1193136697 In Person 121

1295 LESLIE LOVVORN 1009806988 In Person 121

1296 FRANK LOVVORN 1009806974 In Person 121

1297 WESLEY JOSEPH LOWE 1218428350 In Person 108

1298 DIANA SOFIA LOWE 2133166426 In Person 108

1299 SARAH F LOWRIE 1009807003 In Person 114

1300 NINFA SOUS LOZANO 1009893293 In Person 121

1301 FRANCIN JESSICA LOZANO 1012406196 In Person 121

1302 JOSE MANUEL LOZANO JR 1064557647 In Person 104

1303 NANCY EVON LUBBOCK 1018202395 In Person 120

1304 MARY ANN LUCIO 1009949701 In Person 102

1305 ALICE BREMER LUEDKE 1009807171 In Person 117

1306 JO ANN LUEHRING 1009797641 In Person 108

1307 SUSAN HADLEY LUGO 1015003295 In Person 120

1308 ARTURO GAMEZ LUGO 1022870859 In Person 120

1309 WAYNE EDWARD LUKASZEWSKI 1017554580 In Person 127

1310 KARISMA LYNN LUKE 1013391125 In Person 109

1311 DEAN KEITH LUKE 1013449128 In Person 109

1312 ROBERT LUNA JR 1009770699 In Person 109

1313 CYNTHIA LUSK 1009951894 In Person 119

1314 MARIA DEL ROSARIO LUTHIGER 2163581227 In Person 119

1315 SHAWN CHRISTOPHER LYMAN 1189905827 In Person 121

1316 BRANDON KYLE LYNCH 2161766623 In Person 121

1317 JEFFREY SCOTT LYNCH II 1207991464 In Person 108

1318 EDWARD NEIL MAC LEOD 2180643590 In Person 106

1319 BARBARA MACDONALD 1009981457 In Person 121

1320 MICHELLE MARIE MACK 1180911999 In Person 120

1321 ESTHER DIANE MACK 1011456437 In Person 120

1322 JEFFREY ERNEST MACKOR II 1164322497 In Person 119

1323 MARGARET MACLEOD 2180643629 In Person 106

1324 AUTUMN RENEE MACLEOD 1014461814 In Person 106

1325 KATHERINE E MADDISON 1009869331 In Person 110

1326 RONALD EUGENE MADDOX JR 1014042292 In Person 114

1327 VICTORIA IRENE MAGEE 1009992234 In Person 112

1328 DEWEY MAGEE III 1009877769 In Person 112

1329 DEBRA K MALCOLM 1009953483 In Person 127
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1330 SETH JOHNATHAN MALCOLM 1015080299 In Person 127

1331 SHELBY LYNN MALCOLM 2000234100 In Person 127

1332 HAROLD ROBERT MALLORY 1161600132 In Person 108

1333 AMY NICOLE MALONE 1028148487 In Person 116

1334 VICKIE LUANN MANGRUM 1023691974 In Person 103

1335 JAMES CURTIS MANGRUM 1010039792 In Person 103

1336 DIANA REYNA MANNING 1010020558 In Person 124

1337 KELLY DANIEL MANNING 1010018539 In Person 124

1338 RICK MANNING 1193366576 In Person 119

1339 MARY ELIZABETH MANVILLE 1021459168 In Person 119

1340 ANDY DEE MARKER 1009758068 In Person 121

1341 AARON CURTIS MARKLE 2155287287 In Person 119

1342 RAYMOND JOSEPH MAROTTA 2153746328 In Person 119

1343 LANE ANTHONY MARROU 1038562717 In Person 102

1344 JACOB REMINGTON MARSH 2124453653 In Person 108

1345 VIRGINIA LEE MARSH 1009758075 In Person 108

1346 ELIZABETH ETHEL MARSHALL 1009898949 In Person 127

1347 JULIE MARTIN 1010012501 In Person 121

1348 STEPHEN B MARTIN 2175675409 In Person 127

1349 LUANA LEIGH MARTIN 1118290671 In Person 127

1350 THOMAS JOSEPH MARTIN 2003201931 In Person 108

1351 TOWANDA PEARL MARTIN 1009808065 In Person 114

1352 JAMES HUGH MARTIN 1009808054 In Person 114

1353 ANNA BELINDA MARTIN 1136156601 In Person 118

1354 RONALD EUGENE MARTIN 1136235048 In Person 118

1355 KIMBERLY ANN MARTINEZ 1199483112 In Person 113

1356 ERNESTO M MARTINEZ 1021027698 In Person 113

1357 RAFAELA MARTINEZ 1020871265 In Person 127

1358 ATANACIO M MARTINEZ JR 1009756120 In Person 112

1359 MADIE ANN MARTINEZ 1213942492 In Person 114

1360 MARIA ENRIQUETA MARTINEZ 1009851506 In Person 102

1361 JOSE MARIA MARTINEZ 1009851497 In Person 102

1362 JOVITA PANTOJA MARTINEZ 1009838311 In Person 114

1363 BRITTANY NICOLE MARTINEZ 1205682748 In Person 108

1364 ANDRES JAVIER MARTINEZ 1009745889 In Person 102

1365 ISRAEL MARTINEZ 2186893481 In Person 108

1366 PAYTON LANE BARBARITO MARTINEZ 2177428125 In Person 127

1367 ANNALEE MARTINEZ 1010020192 In Person 102

1368 EDWARD FABIAN MARTINEZ 2137600325 In Person 102

1369 GINA MARIE MARTINEZ 1014271346 In Person 127

1370 DEBRA SUE MARTINEZ 1009909946 In Person 127

1371 JUANITA GONZALES MARTINEZ 1010020930 In Person 112

1372 PETER JOSEPH MARTINO III 1009928467 In Person 108

1373 VIKI HESSELTINE MARTINO 1030570233 In Person 124

1374 LINDSEY IRENE MASSEY 1101998354 In Person 127

1375 ELIZABETH BENTLEY MASSIE 1007257482 In Person 127
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1376 THOMAS A MASSIE III 1066881987 In Person 127

1377 ANTHONY RAY MATA 1007470813 In Person 124

1378 SUZIE MATA 1023991836 In Person 124

1379 PAMELA SIKES MATHIS 1005332324 In Person 124

1380 MELISSA MAYO MATHIS 1009929945 In Person 110

1381 JOSEPH JEROME MATOCHA JR 1009898983 In Person 124

1382 DANIEL WAYNE MATOCHA 1009745699 In Person 102

1383 PATRICK ALLEN MATOCHA 2167291457 In Person 124

1384 JOSEPH JEROME MATOCHA 1009866964 In Person 102

1385 DENISE GAYE MATOCHA 1070436009 In Person 102

1386 MARIE MATTHEWS 1009909951 In Person 108

1387 COLE WILLIS MATTHEWS 1187444471 In Person 108

1388 ROCIO ROSAS MAUCH 2002567391 In Person 108

1389 CHRIS ANN MAURER 1009921542 In Person 124

1390 CATRINA SCOTT MAY 1038877855 In Person 110

1391 EDWARD MICHAEL MAY 1020344453 In Person 121

1392 SHA WUANA MAY 1037858387 In Person 121

1393 DEBORAH RABY MAY 2124261321 In Person 105

1394 PATRICK BRADLEY MAY 2203123801 In Person 127

1395 JAMES ANTHONY MAY 2124485698 In Person 105

1396 PHYLLIS ADRIENNA MAYES 2170505820 In Person 127

1397 LESLEY ANN MAYFIELD 1145274479 In Person 110

1398 WESLEY JAMES MAYFIELD 1207576342 In Person 110

1399 JOHN BAY MAYO 1009809529 In Person 119

1400 SHEREE ANN MAYO 1009809538 In Person 119

1401 ROBYN MARIE MAYO 1060436843 In Person 110

1402 MATTHEW WINSTON MAYO 1009778543 In Person 110

1403 MICHAEL DOUGLAS MCABEE 2136232872 In Person 118

1404 WILLIAM DAVID MCADAM JR 2162592206 In Person 108

1405 JENNIFER CARPENTER MCBROOM 2121286389 In Person 109

1406 RONALD OLAN MCBROOM II 1158069284 In Person 109

1407 JUANITA GALE MCCAIN 1038617457 In Person 118

1408 RODNEY DEAN MCCAIN 1038045046 In Person 118

1409 VERA CELESTE MCCARLEY 2142353615 In Person 104

1410 WEYMAN DEAN MCCARLEY 2179645446 In Person 104

1411 GAIL ANN MCCLEESE 1010016330 In Person 114

1412 FRANK STUART MCCLEESE 1010016324 In Person 114

1413 ELIZABETH LORENE MCCOMBS 2218570928 In Person 127

1414 ALLEN PAUL MCCONNELL 1011477101 In Person 108

1415 SUE SMITH MCCOWN 1205621370 In Person 103

1416 ROBERT ADRIAN MCCOY 1014777672 In Person 124

1417 KELLIE RAE MCCOY 1142108927 In Person 124

1418 CHARLES ROBERT MCCRINDLE 1169650980 In Person 119

1419 ELLEN ATKINS MCCRINDLE 1169650967 In Person 119

1420 BRANDY NICOLE MCCUISTON 1201594197 In Person 120

1421 BLAIR ANTHONY MCDAVID 1013505472 In Person 127
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1422 DELISA ANNE MCDAVID 1013505438 In Person 127

1423 KENNETH ROSS MCDONALD 1009943290 In Person 105

1424 RICHARD MICHAEL MCELREATH 1143069316 In Person 127

1425 RUSSELL SCOTT MCELWEE 1178016661 In Person 127

1426 ROSS LEE MCELWEE 1019937419 In Person 127

1427 BRENDA PULLIN MCELWEE 1019939002 In Person 127

1428 JOHN GABRIEL MCFARLAND 1007137128 In Person 104

1429 WILLIAM LANE MCGINNESS 1105507064 In Person 111

1430 WHITNEY ROBYN MCGINNESS 1179756980 In Person 111

1431 JAMES MICHAEL MCGOWAN JR 1159562240 In Person 118

1432 STEVEN CRAIG MCKAUGHAN 1009977211 In Person 102

1433 GLORIA RENE MCKAY 1062257702 In Person 108

1434 KATHRIN DENISE MCKENNON 1039747673 In Person 119

1435 FRANK JOHN MCKNIGHT 1217044044 In Person 127

1436 JAMES DAVID MCKNIGHT 1182412703 In Person 109

1437 MARTHA LESLIE MCMILLAN 2186894775 In Person 107

1438 GENNA ALEXANDER MCMILLIN 1184218695 In Person 116

1439 JAMES ANDREW MCMILLIN 2141209113 In Person 116

1440 TIMOTHY DAVID MCMURTRIE 1011720384 In Person 119

1441 LISA MCMURTRIE 1011556965 In Person 119

1442 CHAD CECIL MCNEAL 2204120822 In Person 108

1443 GARY WAYNE MCRAE 1013450706 In Person 127

1444 JOHNATHAN TERRY MEADOR 1211384288 In Person 102

1445 CECELIA ANN MEDRANO 1010025303 In Person 118

1446 JOHNNY MEDRANO 1015154298 In Person 127

1447 ANITA O MEDRANO 1216571866 In Person 127

1448 ROSAURA MEENAGHAN 1009902675 In Person 114

1449 JOHN DAVID MEENAGHAN 1010013363 In Person 114

1450 MARK GARY MEHRE 1022185866 In Person 127

1451 BRIDGET MARIE MEHRE 1022183739 In Person 127

1452 BARBARA EVERETT MELANCON 1009884631 In Person 127

1453 JUAN GILBERTO MENDEZ JR 1158087036 In Person 116

1454 AMANDA E MENDEZ 1018537314 In Person 110

1455 RAMON MENDEZ JR 1014523603 In Person 110

1456 ANTHONY RICHARD MENDOZA 2212221086 In Person 121

1457 RICARDO MERCADO 1009929586 In Person 105

1458 SUSAN MARIE MERKLER 1009790518 In Person 104

1459 MICHAEL LAURENCE MERKLER 1010049386 In Person 104

1460 PATRICK MICHAEL MERRIMAN 2165813337 In Person 119

1461 RUBEN REYNA MESA 1009953505 In Person 118

1462 DEBRA MARIE METCALF 1220054995 In Person 109

1463 GENE LAWRENCE METCALF 1215936354 In Person 109

1464 TRISHA MARIE MEYER 1009770760 In Person 119

1465 RAEGAN MARIE MEYER 2146285733 In Person 119

1466 MOLLY ELIZABETH MICHAELS 1021006880 In Person 124

1467 EDWIN ALBERT MILLER II 2176475792 In Person 119
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1468 ERIK BRANDON MILLER 1057409181 In Person 109

1469 KATHERINE ANN MILLER 1057465753 In Person 109

1470 MARK ALLEN MILLER 1010803589 In Person 116

1471 DARLA WETHERBEE MILLER 1020620933 In Person 117

1472 STEPHANIE LYNN MILLER 1217133735 In Person 108

1473 THOMAS LEE MILLER II 2208884189 In Person 109

1474 WILLIAM ARNOLD MILLER III 2203123855 In Person 107

1475 SHERI DENTON MILLER-ORTIZ 1007358365 In Person 109

1476 CODEY ALEN MILLICAN 1200202450 In Person 108

1477 FRED JOEL MILLS 1037535694 In Person 116

1478 LISA LIGHTSEY MILLS 1166899635 In Person 106

1479 TRACY RENAY MINETTI 2185445883 In Person 108

1480 KYLE BRANDON MINNICK 1173453117 In Person 104

1481 LAURA ASHLEY MINNICK 1168234219 In Person 104

1482 DAVID LAWRENCE MIRCOVICH 1009811327 In Person 109

1483 DEBRAH MICHELLE MIRCOVICH 1020514790 In Person 109

1484 NATHANIEL J MIRCOVICH 1020115810 In Person 109

1485 JOHN RUDLOF MIRCOVICH 1009896194 In Person 120

1486 CONNIE SCHOLL MIRCOVICH 1009889395 In Person 120

1487 RICHARD DIX MIRCOVICH II 1217642913 In Person 119

1488 CARA MAE MIRCOVICH 1009852028 In Person 119

1489 STEPANIE CABANG MITCHELL 2211900238 In Person 116

1490 NICHOLAS LEEDUANE MITCHELL 1057476346 In Person 116

1491 MICHAEL CHAD MITCHELL 1009928958 In Person 107

1492 STEVEN TANNER MITCHELL 2171190163 In Person 116

1493 RICHARD ALLYN MITCHELL 2125319687 In Person 120

1494 BARBARA MOBLEY 1009888098 In Person 121

1495 SARAH MICHELLE MOMPER 2167967642 In Person 116

1496 MELISSA JEAN MOMPER 1070653842 In Person 116

1497 DE-ALVA A MONCRIEF 1009877164 In Person 114

1498 ARTHUR LEE MONROE 1010031258 In Person 114

1499 LORRIE JEAN MONROE 1010031262 In Person 114

1500 NATHAN ANDREW MOODY 1188609699 In Person 124

1501 OREN LEEROY MOORE 1038921508 In Person 110

1502 JAMIE LEE MOORE 1023411142 In Person 121

1503 PATRICIA LOUISE MOORE 1160014074 In Person 121

1504 BURTON LILES MOORHOUSE 1102498683 In Person 127

1505 GENEVA MARIE MORA 1023278128 In Person 109

1506 SYLVESTER RICHARD MORA 2207165564 In Person 121

1507 KASIE BREANN MORALES 1188582901 In Person 121

1508 PATRICIA VICTORIA MORALES 2186026329 In Person 112

1509 AMALIA FLORES MORALES 1009837612 In Person 110

1510 SETH JOSEPH MORAN 1202262779 In Person 116

1511 JEFFERY ALLEN MOREHEAD 1183539829 In Person 114

1512 SHELL S MOREHOUSE 1027491310 In Person 104

1513 LORRAINE MORENO 2214792689 In Person 118
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1514 EDDIE MORENO 2214795562 In Person 105

1515 REBECCA JEAN MORENO 1009753056 In Person 108

1516 RANDOLPH V MORENO 1038682463 In Person 108

1517 RODOLFO ESTRADA MORENO 1009952310 In Person 101

1518 ALMA APARICIO MORENO 1009842795 In Person 110

1519 NICOLE ARIELA MORENO 2161879925 In Person 121

1520 ANTONIA MORENO 1009844558 In Person 113

1521 ROSEMARY MORIN 1014056050 In Person 114

1522 CRYSTAL CELESTE MORIN 1144963627 In Person 102

1523 MARIA ELIA MORIN 2121915339 In Person 110

1524 JAMES HUGHES MORREN JR 2137600394 In Person 109

1525 ROSE MARIE MORRIS 1218126446 In Person 109

1526 CASEY ALLEN MORRIS 1010019729 In Person 108

1527 ROY COLLINS MORRIS II 2124978485 In Person 114

1528 CINDY MORRIS 1009897520 In Person 108

1529 JOHNNY RAY MORRIS 1009897531 In Person 108

1530 NICOLE ANNETTE MORRIS 1020145284 In Person 127

1531 CARRIE MARIE MORTON 1010072873 In Person 121

1532 MARK NELSON MORTON 2124728259 In Person 121

1533 KELLY ANNETTE MORVANT 1176425169 In Person 114

1534 THOMAS EMMITT MOSES 1164062205 In Person 102

1535 CHRISTIE FAY MOSES 1031159009 In Person 102

1536 ADA MIRELES MOTT 1015596918 In Person 124

1537 RUSSELL THOMAS MOTT 2163471391 In Person 124

1538 BEATE ERIKA MOTT 2202867516 In Person 119

1539 GARY STEPHEN MOTT 1009984303 In Person 119

1540 ANGELA MARIE MOYER 2177354413 In Person 118

1541 LINDSEY BETH MOZEK 3382774208 In Person 119

1542 HANNA CORRIN MROSKI 2153631476 In Person 119

1543 GLEN FRANCIS MULLAN 1037808555 In Person 124

1544 JOHN OLIVER MULLENAX 1017164483 In Person 127

1545 ELIZABETH DAWN MURPHEY 1022873152 In Person 102

1546 HENRY THOMAS MURPHY JR 1021098789 In Person 121

1547 BECKY A MURPHY 1009761325 In Person 121

1548 CHRISTIAN TOBIAS MURRAY 1038914410 In Person 110

1549 JON MUSCHENHEIM 1021204872 In Person 114

1550 SAMANTHA ANN MUSKE 1182304714 In Person 116

1551 ERICA ANN MUTCHLER 1161830895 In Person 110

1552 JOSHUA REED MUTCHLER 1131670880 In Person 110

1553 KENNETH LAWRENCE MUTCHLER 1009813926 In Person 110

1554 ELIZABETH SUE MUTCHLER 1023565996 In Person 102

1555 LAWRENCE LAYNE MUTCHLER 1023568094 In Person 102

1556 SHERYLEE BANDEMER MYERS 1011997946 In Person 108

1557 BRYAN HUNTER MYRES 1175827672 In Person 116

1558 CONNIE Y MYRICK 1009855205 In Person 119

1559 KELSEY LYNN MYRICK 1168977189 In Person 119
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1560 THOMAS FRANCIS NANCE III 1004820438 In Person 118

1561 DAVID JOHN NARANJO 1026851592 In Person 114

1562 ALEXANDER GRAEME NAUMANN 1173001460 In Person 119

1563 LAURA MARIE NAVARRO 1018244147 In Person 113

1564 ERMILO NAVARRO 1009955252 In Person 111

1565 RAY NAVARRO 2165071852 In Person 124

1566 BOBBY ALVIN NEDBALEK 1009814157 In Person 104

1567 ROBERT TROY NEDBALEK 1009928480 In Person 117

1568 JENNIFER HOPE NEDBALEK 1009951825 In Person 117

1569 SARAH ASHLEY NEDBALEK 1170155693 In Person 124

1570 BRADON ALAN NEELLEY 2163806054 In Person 108

1571 ERIC M NEGRON RUIZ 2207593177 In Person 116

1572 SHERRI KAY NEIDIG 2152255866 In Person 106

1573 LORRAINE ANN NEIL 1005759802 In Person 109

1574 MIRIAM LEE NEILL 1010020969 In Person 127

1575 DAVID ALTON NEILL 1010001712 In Person 127

1576 JOHN FRANKLIN NEILL 1130902126 In Person 127

1577 KELSEY CHARLOTTE NELSON 1022302244 In Person 111

1578 JANICE K NETEK 1009814347 In Person 110

1579 ANTHONY V NETEK 1009814352 In Person 110

1580 KATHERINE ANN NEWELL 2149712289 In Person 108

1581 DIANNE M NIELSEN 1007538765 In Person 127

1582 TERRY GREG NIELSEN 1007538777 In Person 127

1583 JONATHAN TAYLOR NIEWOEHNER 2137893504 In Person 121

1584 JERALD A NINO 1006243783 In Person 112

1585 YOLANDA NINO 1009894400 In Person 102

1586 ISABEL G NINO 1100337341 In Person 102

1587 KENNETH EUGENE NIX 2130727995 In Person 106

1588 JERRY WRIGHT NIX 1009814628 In Person 109

1589 BARBARA KATHERINE NORLAND 1036268814 In Person 108

1590 LAWRENCE MILLS NOROTSKY 1039092233 In Person 109

1591 JAY ELWIN NORTH 1211865690 In Person 127

1592 KERI MICHELLE NOVAK 1007474575 In Person 121

1593 MICHAEL PATRICK NUERNBERG 2130987263 In Person 127

1594 KAYLA DANAE NUNEZ 2152852927 In Person 124

1595 JACOB LAWRENCE NUNNELEY 1064026493 In Person 127

1596 SANDRA ARMSTRONG NUSS 1195358617 In Person 119

1597 DONALD ROY NUTTING 1009761394 In Person 121

1598 ANN CROWELL NYBERG 2139950147 In Person 120

1599 RAMIRO HERNANDEZ OCHOA 1010044745 In Person 119

1600 ALMA OCHOA 1009814882 In Person 112

1601 NORMA JIMENEZ OCHOA 1038396979 In Person 119

1602 PETER OCONNELL 2127099304 In Person 118

1603 OLIVIA C OCONNELL 2127099583 In Person 118

1604 JONATHON M ODEM 1013787872 In Person 124

1605 AMBER NICOLE ODOM 1037811155 In Person 108
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1606 CHERYL RENEE OFARRELL 1009779047 In Person 109

1607 DAVID LEE OFFALTER 2130766454 In Person 127

1608 JUSTIN EDWARD OGE 1170366437 In Person 108

1609 THOMAS ANTONIO OLIVAREZ 2120654673 In Person 102

1610 KALEE FULLER OLIVAREZ 1208550676 In Person 106

1611 VALENTE OLIVAREZ JR 1190141404 In Person 111

1612 JOSE A OLMEDA JR 1220562526 In Person 101

1613 KRISTIN LEIGH OLSON 1200736746 In Person 119

1614 JOHN GUNNAR OLSON 1153262472 In Person 119

1615 NORMA IRENE OLSON 1072882248 In Person 102

1616 HEATH KITTREDGE OLSON 1072740676 In Person 102

1617 MARISSA CHRISTINE OLVERA 2198097366 In Person 104

1618 VICTOR R OLVERA 2169940399 In Person 104

1619 PATRICK CURTIS ONLEY 1015477928 In Person 127

1620 SARAH ELIZABETH ONORATO 2176855225 In Person 127

1621 ELLEN ELIZABETH ONORATO 2170375284 In Person 127

1622 JOSUE ADRIAN ONTIVEROS 1214162897 In Person 109

1623 LANCE CORY ORDNER 1013386368 In Person 119

1624 CINDY LEE OREM 1037972437 In Person 121

1625 RAOUL ORTIZ 1011742493 In Person 124

1626 JOE ORTIZ 1200672298 In Person 109

1627 ESEQUIEL ORTIZ JR 1031465276 In Person 118

1628 ROSAMARIA VILLARREAL ORTIZ 1009856767 In Person 105

1629 MANUEL ORTIZ 1152724110 In Person 105

1630 BERTA SALINAS ORTIZ 1020638752 In Person 109

1631 DAVID ROBERT OSTROM 1009783757 In Person 109

1632 CHRIS JOHN OWEN 1184364365 In Person 121

1633 CHRISTINA ELAINE OWEN 1057467432 In Person 109

1634 LORETTA LYNN PACE 2193476356 In Person 114

1635 RICHARD DEAN PACE 2186764194 In Person 114

1636 ERIN D PAINE 1176103531 In Person 117

1637 HANS STEVEN PAINE III 2189698640 In Person 117

1638 HANS STEVEN PAINE JR 1184935709 In Person 117

1639 GREGORY E PAPE 1007190983 In Person 127

1640 JANNA LYNN PAPE 1009945752 In Person 127

1641 CAROLYN GUILLORY PAPP 1010967174 In Person 114

1642 JOVITA SERRANO PARDO 1011859808 In Person 124

1643 CAROL BRANDENBURG PARDO 1010455011 In Person 124

1644 JESSICA STERLING PARKER 2154318638 In Person 121

1645 DEREK JONATHON PARKER 1156451610 In Person 121

1646 DAVID SHELTON PARROTT 2137048801 In Person 116

1647 CAROL ANN PATE 1009908021 In Person 119

1648 BRANT ELDON PATE 1019184268 In Person 119

1649 ERIC JAMES PATTENGILL 1192639373 In Person 106

1650 BRADLEY KENDAHL PATTON 1038213120 In Person 108

1651 KENDAHL A PATTON 3382635096 In Person 108
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1652 ERIN RENAE PATTON 1037838317 In Person 110

1653 CHARLES LYNN PAUTSKY 1070063428 In Person 115

1654 CYNTHIA GRAHAM PAYNE 1038991966 In Person 107

1655 DONALD WAYNE PAYNE JR 1038894596 In Person 107

1656 CHARLES VANCE PEALE 2003240512 In Person 106

1657 CARLA ELIZABETH PEARSON 1009977314 In Person 114

1658 DOYLE WAYNE PEARSON 1009846628 In Person 114

1659 TYLER WAYNE PEARSON 2220232803 In Person 121

1660 RUBY ANNE PECK 1060794957 In Person 102

1661 PATRICK JOHN PELLERIN 1168241642 In Person 109

1662 SULEMA NARANJO PENA 2171178501 In Person 127

1663 KRISTINA RENEE PENA 1207393198 In Person 116

1664 ROBERT STEVEN PENA 1014214515 In Person 121

1665 TRISTIAN ANTHONY PENA 2154062866 In Person 108

1666 RICK PERALES 2002793615 In Person 124

1667 MARK DEVINE PERALES 1009993084 In Person 109

1668 TAMERA ANNETTE PERALEZ 2125198913 In Person 121

1669 CARMEN PEREIDA 1012301980 In Person 113

1670 JUAN JESUS PEREIDA 1011919091 In Person 113

1671 SALENA V PEREIDA 1148336877 In Person 113

1672 KRISTY NICOLE PEREZ 1031904596 In Person 124

1673 JEREMIAH NICHOLAS PEREZ 2200419238 In Person 124

1674 TAMMY SUET YEE CHENG PEREZ 1186058441 In Person 108

1675 AUGUTINE PEREZ 2167259637 In Person 108

1676 GEORGIA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 1009956911 In Person 118

1677 BELINDA PEREZ 1020779169 In Person 110

1678 ANDREW LOPEZ PEREZ 1009770938 In Person 110

1679 ALEJANDRO ROGER PEREZ 3382693069 In Person 110

1680 GRACIELA REQUENEZ PEREZ 1037751684 In Person 119

1681 MARSHA DAUGHTREY PEREZ 1009891261 In Person 107

1682 ASANET PEREZ AVITIA 2140902322 In Person 109

1683 CONNIE JEAN PERKINS 1019251935 In Person 109

1684 DAVID RUSSELL PERKINS 1022805485 In Person 121

1685 DANYEL TERASA PERRY 1149467423 In Person 108

1686 LADENA CARROLL PERRY 1192651764 In Person 111

1687 STACY QUINN PERRY 2128232612 In Person 111

1688 MICHAEL JAMES PESEK 1009806030 In Person 102

1689 REBECCA MARIE PESEK 1009799160 In Person 102

1690 SAMUEL JAMES PESEK 2171397566 In Person 102

1691 CATHERINE MACH PETERSON 1041347403 In Person 118

1692 WILLIAM ANDREW PETERSON 1005161842 In Person 118

1693 MICAH WAYLON PETTY 2128158618 In Person 119

1694 RICHARD JAMES PFUHL 1015354595 In Person 110

1695 JAY DEAN PHAGAN 1168635908 In Person 110

1696 GLENDA CHERYL PHALAN 1112032165 In Person 120

1697 HAL ROBERT PHALAN 1186285585 In Person 120
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1698 LINDA DENISE PHILLIPS 1069422414 In Person 116

1699 RIMON JACOB PHILLIPS 1066544281 In Person 116

1700 SHEILA SUE PHILLIPS 2210178406 In Person 107

1701 ALLEN FRANKLIN PHILLIPS 1011460397 In Person 107

1702 BETTY MASSEY PHILLIPS 1009817887 In Person 116

1703 PAUL ALLAN PIEPER 1010002789 In Person 119

1704 KATHERINE MARIE PIERRE 1012280619 In Person 127

1705 ELOISE PIKE 1009852658 In Person 108

1706 AMY MAJEK PINA 1029347216 In Person 109

1707 STANLEY JOE PINKSTON 1015909589 In Person 102

1708 MARVIN LEE PIVONKA 2126937848 In Person 102

1709 VIRGINIA GAILE PLOCH 1028968554 In Person 127

1710 LINDSEY BROOKE POENISCH 1020819107 In Person 121

1711 RICHARD DAVID POKLADNIK 1148331048 In Person 127

1712 ESTHER MARIE POKLADNIK 1018370338 In Person 127

1713 ROY DAVID POKLADNIK 1018370301 In Person 127

1714 STEVEN CHRISTOPHER POLASEK 1039700817 In Person 109

1715 ERIN ELIZABETH POLASEK 1144326946 In Person 109

1716 ROBERT JOHN POLASEK 1009952692 In Person 121

1717 MARY CATHERINE POLASEK 1009854912 In Person 109

1718 EDWARD LOUIS POLASEK 1009887847 In Person 109

1719 FRANK POLDERMAN 1183360670 In Person 110

1720 JOEL DARREN POLVADO 2120181923 In Person 127

1721 LAUREN ELIZABETH POLVADO 2142785949 In Person 127

1722 LEONARD RUSSELL POOLE 2169818258 In Person 108

1723 DANIEL RUBEN PORRAS 2121352884 In Person 108

1724 JENNIFER DELACRUZ PORRAS 1152154392 In Person 108

1725 TERYL ANNE PORTER 1210559721 In Person 119

1726 THOMAS JOHN PORTER 1211479493 In Person 119

1727 AMANDA POWELL 2135721070 In Person 110

1728 SHIRLEY POWELL 1009868994 In Person 110

1729 JOSEPH RANDALL POWELL 1009986862 In Person 110

1730 MICHELLE SUSANNE POWER 1039535099 In Person 101

1731 TANNER CARL POWER 1009766812 In Person 101

1732 TIFFINY NICOLE POWERS 1171192468 In Person 114

1733 JACK WORLEY POWERS 1040363089 In Person 110

1734 DONALD JOE POWERS 1009869003 In Person 121

1735 MELISSA IVETTE PRATT 2216561278 In Person 121

1736 EMILY PAIGE PRESLEY 2172082954 In Person 121

1737 DALLAS LENOUX PRESLEY 2120670399 In Person 121

1738 FAYELEE PRICE 1012042892 In Person 109

1739 DAVID NELSON PRICE 1012043933 In Person 109

1740 JAMES FRANKLIN PRICE JR 1010038322 In Person 115

1741 DAVID MICHAEL-ALLEN PRIDDY 2000251005 In Person 115

1742 JOSEPH ALLEN PRIDGEN 1015435130 In Person 108

1743 CARI LYNN PRIDGEN 1160435986 In Person 108
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1744 RYAN BAILEY PRIDGEON 1190677497 In Person 127

1745 VICTORIANA LYNN PRILIPP 2142263816 In Person 120

1746 CHRISTOPHER MATHIAS PRILIPP 2157862791 In Person 120

1747 CATHY JEAN PRUITT 1152484151 In Person 109

1748 DAVID RAY PRUITT 1152484082 In Person 109

1749 JUSTIN WAYNE PULLIN 2162210552 In Person 110

1750 JOE EDWARD PULLIN II 1009945088 In Person 110

1751 WENDY FAY PULLIN 2000158650 In Person 121

1752 JOHN ANDREW PULSNEY 1187875866 In Person 108

1753 JANIECE KRENEK PUSTEJOVSKY 1009861540 In Person 125

1754 PAUL CHRISTOPHER PUSTEJOVSKY 1009845883 In Person 110

1755 MEAGAN RAE PUSTEJOVSKY 1019939073 In Person 119

1756 JOSEPH MICHAEL PUTNAM 1009924972 In Person 110

1757 KATHRYN LYNN PUTNAM 1009924986 In Person 110

1758 SHELLY ANN PYATTE 1009947449 In Person 119

1759 JASON CHARLES PYLES 1179266467 In Person 108

1760 DENNIS LEE PYRON 1014328942 In Person 121

1761 JONATHAN DYLAN PYTEL 2003453857 In Person 109

1762 CHELSEA MARIE PYTEL 1170681275 In Person 109

1763 RYAN WILLIAM QUIGLEY 2170214291 In Person 109

1764 YVONNE RENEE QUINTANILLA 2154978247 In Person 108

1765 MARNIE MICHELE QUINTANILLA 1200239134 In Person 121

1766 MARGARITO QUINTANILLA 1009928511 In Person 124

1767 REBECCA LYNN RACKLEY 1007281570 In Person 102

1768 RICKEY RAY RACKLEY 1007281589 In Person 102

1769 MOLLY RADER 1009897565 In Person 127

1770 WILLIAM LOGAN RADFORD 2186865131 In Person 125

1771 DONALD RAY RAGER 1029835927 In Person 127

1772 JOHN WALTER RALLS 1013526377 In Person 111

1773 CRYSTAL BLAKE RAMIREZ 1218544364 In Person 108

1774 CHERYL LYNN RAMIREZ 1207129335 In Person 108

1775 JUANITA HINOJOSA RAMIREZ 1039098117 In Person 102

1776 ROSANA RAMIREZ 1028182891 In Person 119

1777 NOEL RAMIREZ 1027916207 In Person 117

1778 MARIA ALICIA RAMIREZ 1009919838 In Person 117

1779 NAOMI PENA RAMIREZ 2121289376 In Person 117

1780 JACLYN ROSE RAMIREZ 2162928039 In Person 121

1781 MARY BARRERA RAMIREZ 1009789773 In Person 108

1782 ELOISA RAMIREZ DELGADO 1196283479 In Person 106

1783 RAUL R RAMOS 1014490131 In Person 111

1784 KIMBERLY JEROME RAMOS 1010008695 In Person 111

1785 FRANCISCA MARIA RAMOS 1009783939 In Person 114

1786 CHRISELDA BENITES RAMOS 1015638519 In Person 127

1787 DIANA RAMIREZ RAMOS 1009791437 In Person 113

1788 LAUREN OLIVIA RAMOS 1195899965 In Person 116

1789 ADRIAN RAMOS 1170842399 In Person 110
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1790 RICKEY LYNN RAMSEY 2126813127 In Person 127

1791 THERESA ELIZABETH RAMSEY 1009990919 In Person 119

1792 YOLANDA RANGEL 1009907172 In Person 126

1793 GREGORIO RANGEL 1009978242 In Person 126

1794 ABBY SMITH RAPP 1195986283 In Person 108

1795 TIMOTHY DEAN RAUB 1009801849 In Person 119

1796 JAMES LEROY RAY 1009865202 In Person 119

1797 JOHN BLAKE REAGAN 1040303876 In Person 124

1798 STEPHANIE ELAINE REAGAN 1065049263 In Person 124

1799 DIANN MITCHELL RECH 1009881707 In Person 119

1800 REBECCA LAIRD RECTOR 1010018040 In Person 120

1801 GARRETT SCOTT REED 2000636165 In Person 111

1802 SHAWNA GAIL REEDY 1132581607 In Person 121

1803 RONNIE LYNN REESE 1026873941 In Person 106

1804 KATHERINE D REEVES 1017603057 In Person 127

1805 JASON G REEVES 1009951106 In Person 127

1806 ROBIN L REID 1015214861 In Person 127

1807 JASON MICHAEL REID 1169736192 In Person 127

1808 ANGELA RUTH REINHART 1010016640 In Person 121

1809 CHRISTOPHER PAUL REIS 1009752961 In Person 108

1810 RICHARD LOUIS REITMANN 1193493476 In Person 116

1811 JENNIFER ALONSO RENDON 2195001789 In Person 108

1812 LAEHLA MAKINZY RENDON 2213806372 In Person 108

1813 MICHAEL LEE RENDON 1057496936 In Person 108

1814 JUANITA TAMEZ REYES 1015083213 In Person 109

1815 NILDA RUTH REYES 1212323805 In Person 121

1816 GARRY GRIFFIN REYES 2000061302 In Person 119

1817 YOLANDA LUCY REYES 1039239626 In Person 124

1818 RITA SOLIS REYNA 1015003765 In Person 113

1819 ISIDRO REYNA 1007473323 In Person 124

1820 ROSALINDA REYNA 1009875665 In Person 124

1821 MARY BETH RHULE-KNIPPA 1140902320 In Person 114

1822 PATTY J RHYNE 1020709623 In Person 102

1823 JOEL ALLEN RHYNE 1018284795 In Person 102

1824 SHARON BEARDSLEY RHYNE 1028754288 In Person 119

1825 AARON REID RHYNE 1197427233 In Person 119

1826 DAIQUIRI LINTON RICHARD 1040325665 In Person 127

1827 MELANIE KAYE RICHARDSON 2218184669 In Person 118

1828 ROBERT KEITH RICHARDSON 2218184682 In Person 118

1829 BRENDA GLEGHOR RICHARDSON 1009820333 In Person 109

1830 MOLLY ANN RICHEY 1009866495 In Person 111

1831 CARL THOMAS RICHEY 1022979386 In Person 111

1832 PAUL LAROY RICK 1038077480 In Person 124

1833 LAURA V RICK 1009920766 In Person 124

1834 ROBERT AUTEN RIEDER JR 1009841579 In Person 117

1835 SANDY KRISTINE RIGGS 1039519223 In Person 127
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1836 KERRY WILLIAM RIKER 1166701671 In Person 102

1837 TERRY MICHAEL RILEY 1212901818 In Person 102

1838 LISA TUCKER RILEY 1009915352 In Person 120

1839 JOANNIE LYNN RILEY 1015636799 In Person 114

1840 WILLIAM L RILEY 1015701114 In Person 114

1841 RHEA RENE RILEY 2189699760 In Person 109

1842 JOSHUA WADE RING 2131370614 In Person 102

1843 KASSANDRA RIOJAS 1203099299 In Person 114

1844 MICHELLE RENEE RIOS 2216187701 In Person 108

1845 ANTONIO RIOS JR 2161158680 In Person 108

1846 ALBERTO RIVAS JR 1217518362 In Person 104

1847 MARY JANE RIVAS 1009982114 In Person 118

1848 JOSE LUIS RIVAS 1009982105 In Person 118

1849 ERIC H RIVERA 2136235202 In Person 118

1850 TERRY VICTOR ROAM 2169675776 In Person 118

1851 CLAUDIA LAWS ROBBINS 1217940987 In Person 110

1852 DANIEL MASON ROBERTS 1195848289 In Person 119

1853 MARIE CATHERINE ROBINSON 1040534365 In Person 102

1854 BRANDI MICHELLE ROBINSON 2191334195 In Person 120

1855 ROLAND LOY ROBINSON 2191334698 In Person 120

1856 LADONNA MARIE ROCHA 1214380517 In Person 116

1857 ROSE MARY ROCHA 1013406117 In Person 111

1858 MARIO ROCHA SR 1009821265 In Person 111

1859 KOURTNEY ROXANN RODRIGUE 1018532956 In Person 109

1860 MATTHEW JOHN RODRIGUE 1144388812 In Person 109

1861 ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ 1009995143 In Person 119

1862 MELISSA RODRIGUEZ 1009970969 In Person 124

1863 MICHELLE MAJEK RODRIGUEZ 1009893319 In Person 109

1864 BRANDON MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ 1207353755 In Person 116

1865 HERMENEHILDO RODRIGUEZ JR 1009941122 In Person 110

1866 MAURA BROOK RODRIGUEZ 2134517003 In Person 114

1867 GILBERT G. RODRIGUEZ 1009919510 In Person 102

1868 SOFIA ANAYA RODRIGUEZ 1011635021 In Person 124

1869 ADRIAN MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ 1196594650 In Person 109

1870 SANDRA LEE RODRIGUEZ 2166176570 In Person 116

1871 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ 1192781961 In Person 124

1872 MARIA ELENA RODRIGUEZ 1009910145 In Person 104

1873 JESUS RODRIGUEZ 1012959089 In Person 124

1874 CHRISELIA S RODRIGUEZ 1010033944 In Person 105

1875 ROSENDO RODRIGUEZ 1009822020 In Person 118

1876 ALAN PAUL RODRIGUEZ 1010824293 In Person 109

1877 ADRIANNA M RODRIGUEZ 1014354908 In Person 124

1878 FELIPE RODRIGUEZ III 1009923281 In Person 108

1879 TRACIE L RODRIGUEZ 1193779849 In Person 118

1880 ANNA MARISSA RODRIGUEZ 1164726201 In Person 110

1881 JENNIFER RODRIGUEZ DE PADILLA 1010007685 In Person 118



No. Name State ID Voting Method PCT

1882 LYDIA ARREDONDO RODRIQUEZ 1168257281 In Person 109

1883 MATTHEW DWAYNE ROGERS 1170633010 In Person 103

1884 AMY CHRISTINE ROGERS 1148380463 In Person 102

1885 JOSHUA HUGH ROGERS 1009775282 In Person 102

1886 MILES LYNN ROGERS 2205599915 In Person 121

1887 JESSICA ANN ROGERS 2208392910 In Person 121

1888 JAYME SANDERS ROGERS 2162500191 In Person 119

1889 DANNY SCOTT ROGGEMAN 1009954071 In Person 114

1890 HEATHER MARIE ROHLIK 2186108567 In Person 117

1891 JESSICA ELIZABETH ROHR 2191612460 In Person 112

1892 JOHN MANUEL ROJAS SR 1037543319 In Person 101

1893 SHARON B ROLAND 1201316407 In Person 115

1894 BRADLEY JON ROLAND 1146343161 In Person 127

1895 PAUL HARLEY ROMANS 1029304244 In Person 119

1896 AARON MICHAEL ROMBS 1009778687 In Person 121

1897 HEATHER ANN ROMBS 1018285527 In Person 121

1898 PAULA MARIE ROMEO 2171177725 In Person 108

1899 TONYA BAIN ROMERO 1009852211 In Person 102

1900 FRANK S ROMERO 1009948064 In Person 102

1901 RICARDO ROMERO 1009984860 In Person 102

1902 LINDSAY RENEE ROMERO 1014420487 In Person 118

1903 CYNTHIA LEANN ROMINES 1011604591 In Person 120

1904 AMIE DIANE RONK 1031505895 In Person 118

1905 JUSTIN WAYNE RONK 1185967864 In Person 118

1906 DENISE QUINTANA ROSALES 1023763679 In Person 108

1907 JAIME ROSALES JR 2156512537 In Person 117

1908 JIMMIE DOUGLAS ROSE 1153553979 In Person 109

1909 WILLIAM LAWRENCE ROSS 2154255954 In Person 120

1910 JAMES RAYMOND ROSSON III 1022982001 In Person 116

1911 MARY ANNE ROTH 1168766247 In Person 119

1912 EDWARD WALTER ROWE 1009854983 In Person 114

1913 SUZAN HAVELKA ROWE 1009988546 In Person 121

1914 RAQUEL CORTEZ ROWLAND 1009990581 In Person 106

1915 JACOB RICKY ROWLAND 2166015764 In Person 106

1916 LOUISE JULIA RUGGIERO 2213050885 In Person 127

1917 GEORGE ANTHONY RUIZ 2215867039 In Person 102

1918 PAULA RUIZ 1009855995 In Person 102

1919 COURTNEY LEIGH RUSHING-DAVIS 1009793206 In Person 119

1920 NANCY RODRIGUEZ RUSSELL 1188668186 In Person 127

1921 AIMEE KATHRYN RUSSELL 2152410095 In Person 119

1922 ROBERT CORY RUSSELL 2125326706 In Person 127

1923 BEVERLY MICHELLE RUSSELL 1213089185 In Person 117

1924 ROY ANTHONY RUSSELL 1211940529 In Person 117

1925 PAMELA LAIRD RUSSELL 1022993366 In Person 108

1926 BEN WILLIAM RUSSELL 1009981586 In Person 108

1927 ABIGALE ROSE RUSSELL 2146268172 In Person 117
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1928 MELISSA EVERETT RUSSELL 1011737412 In Person 103

1929 GORDON FRANK RUSSELL 1011737408 In Person 103

1930 RAQUEL TORRES RUVO 2126308082 In Person 110

1931 THOMAS J RYAN 1011997600 In Person 110

1932 JAMES DARRELL RYLAND 1011918133 In Person 122

1933 ASHLEY GISELLE RYMER 2170594340 In Person 108

1934 BILLY THOMASAN RYMER 2139106548 In Person 108

1935 ABBY CASAREZ SACKY 1010012731 In Person 119

1936 CRYSTAL MARIE SAENZ 1023002409 In Person 113

1937 CINDY LEE SAENZ 2189700412 In Person 121

1938 BENITO JOSEPH SAENZ 2177478602 In Person 121

1939 HAYDEN RAY SAGER 2127455757 In Person 102

1940 EMILY ANNE SAGER 2119792209 In Person 102

1941 AMEL JOSEPH SAHADI 1009925774 In Person 127

1942 KELLY DIANE SAIN 1039677171 In Person 119

1943 ANGELITA SALAS 1010028550 In Person 121

1944 HILARY RAMIREZ SALAZAR 2207382237 In Person 121

1945 DANIEL JOE SALAZAR 2212145169 In Person 121

1946 CELIA ARISPE SALAZAR 1122200250 In Person 118

1947 MARGARITA C SALDANA 1190622251 In Person 112

1948 INEZ SALDIVAR JR 2168537946 In Person 104

1949 STEPHANIE DENISE SALDIVAR 1204532744 In Person 110

1950 CINDY THOMPSON SALINAS 1012038134 In Person 115

1951 OSCAR SALINAS 1013510537 In Person 109

1952 RICARDO SALINAS JR 1199800869 In Person 121

1953 RAMIRO SALINAS JR 1013399026 In Person 109

1954 MODESTA A SALINAS 1018996592 In Person 109

1955 DORA ELISSA SALINAS 1208013119 In Person 109

1956 JULIO CESAR SALINAS 1195320998 In Person 109

1957 GINGER RENAE SALINAS 2127196586 In Person 109

1958 DAVID LORENZO SALINAS 1009777860 In Person 113

1959 IDA SALINAS 1009903442 In Person 114

1960 RAMIRO RODRIGUEZ SALINAS 1193425581 In Person 109

1961 POLLY ANNA SALVATO 1009965482 In Person 110

1962 DONNIE JUNIOR SALVATO 1009965476 In Person 110

1963 PAUL KENNETH SAMMONS 1159485069 In Person 106

1964 ROSEMARY HORVAY SAMMONS 1126220140 In Person 106

1965 DONNA MARIE SAMPLES 2188316748 In Person 104

1966 BERNICE SAMPSON 1009835851 In Person 121

1967 SHANNON TENEE SAMPSON CRUZ 1039074533 In Person 119

1968 WILLIE SANCHEZ JR 3382368509 In Person 114

1969 MINDY LEA SANCHEZ 3382368494 In Person 114

1970 ANITA SANCHEZ 1039698061 In Person 121

1971 TOMAS ISAURO SANCHEZ 1020598507 In Person 121

1972 JOHN CHARLES SANCHEZ 1210480218 In Person 102

1973 BERNADETTE TREVINO SANCHEZ 1170950075 In Person 118
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1974 SERAFIN MORENO SANCHEZ III 1148211183 In Person 105

1975 DAVID MADRIGAL SANCHEZ 1014051711 In Person 113

1976 BRENDA TORRES SANCHEZ 1009955537 In Person 112

1977 GRACIE GARCIA SANCHEZ 1009772250 In Person 113

1978 ROSAENA SANCHEZ-MUSHEL 1152165921 In Person 108

1979 BETTY SANDERS 2131468415 In Person 110

1980 JACK EDMOND SANDERS 1009992879 In Person 110

1981 XAVIER DAVID SANDOVAL 1064840283 In Person 116

1982 MARY SANDOVAL 1009858637 In Person 118

1983 ELENA SANTHUFF 1010004201 In Person 114

1984 THOMAS SANTOS 1165658457 In Person 119

1985 VARI SANTOS 1009963144 In Person 110

1986 NADALIN M SARCHET 1009743159 In Person 108

1987 BRADLEY MARK SARCHET 1009746648 In Person 108

1988 ASHLEIGH MARIE SASIN 1219496563 In Person 106

1989 DEBORAH KAY SASKI 1037672085 In Person 127

1990 JENNIFER ANGELA SAUCEDA 1057546901 In Person 127

1991 HECTOR RAMIREZ SAUCEDO 1148816843 In Person 109

1992 MARY CHRISTINE SAUCEDO 2003344515 In Person 109

1993 LINTON SIDBURY SAVAGE III 1039176204 In Person 108

1994 FRANCES RUTH SAWYER 1009771066 In Person 109

1995 JAMES DIXION SAYE JR 2211612760 In Person 104

1996 MARK STANTON SCHABERG 1021441337 In Person 119

1997 JOHN E SCHEURICH 2175242150 In Person 109

1998 ISAAC EDMUND ISRAEL SCHLAK 2136627708 In Person 117

1999 MICHAEL SCOTT SCHMERBER 1111943162 In Person 109

2000 KATRINA NICOLE SCHMIDT 1171661034 In Person 109

2001 WESLEY NOLAN SCHMIDT 1009911014 In Person 110

2002 CHARLES MAX SCHNEIDER 1029407397 In Person 105

2003 ROBERT PAUL SCHNEIDER 1010025737 In Person 108

2004 PHYLLIS SIVCOSKI SCHROEDER 1115210296 In Person 127

2005 MYRON EUGENE SCHROEDER 1204585404 In Person 127

2006 STEVEN LEE SCHROEDER 2197030784 In Person 117

2007 EVELYN KAY SCHROEDER 1060403928 In Person 103

2008 SHAYNE ALLEN SCHROEDER 1038895371 In Person 103

2009 DIANA HUFF SCHULTZ 1037650854 In Person 121

2010 BARBARA ANN SCHULTZ 1014381931 In Person 127

2011 JOHN STOCKTON SCHULTZ 1007190494 In Person 127

2012 SCOTT L SCHUSTER 1009911430 In Person 108

2013 DORA WEISS SCHUSTER 1009843287 In Person 108

2014 THOMAS EDWARD SCHUSTER 1146253845 In Person 114

2015 PATRICIA JEAN SCHWARZ 2178306560 In Person 127

2016 SUSAN LEIGH SCHWERTNER 1003675536 In Person 119

2017 WILLIAM R SCHWIND III 1009946714 In Person 127

2018 KATELIN ROSE SCOTT 1177328437 In Person 127

2019 LANEY MICHELLE SEACHORD 1171399258 In Person 118
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2020 BRADLEY A SEACHORD 1186631566 In Person 118

2021 MICHAEL CALVIN SEALS 1018626789 In Person 127

2022 ANNABEL SEALS 1018608021 In Person 127

2023 SHANNON LEIGH SEIBERT 1009879306 In Person 111

2024 MARY ANNA SELLERS 1009751118 In Person 109

2025 PETRA GARCIA SELLERS 1009878772 In Person 109

2026 GARY WADE SENS 1009953579 In Person 102

2027 LINDA ANN SENSINGER 1010019819 In Person 104

2028 PAMELA ANN SERDA 1029190015 In Person 121

2029 HOPE ALLIC SESSIONS 1015473388 In Person 119

2030 GAIL LYNNE SETLIFF 1021384762 In Person 101

2031 MATTHEW ARDELL SETLIFF 1022741575 In Person 101

2032 BRIAN DALE SEYMOUR 1117808290 In Person 104

2033 EUGENE WALTER SHAFFER JR 1208830982 In Person 121

2034 ANDREA LYNN SHAFFER 1057560829 In Person 114

2035 LAURA SUSANNE SHAFFIE 1005328229 In Person 116

2036 LENNOX SHAFFIE 1015570499 In Person 116

2037 SCOTT ANTHONY SHALER SR 1015560466 In Person 109

2038 JOYCE ANN SHALER 1188011346 In Person 109

2039 COURTNEY FLETCHER SHANE 2162188026 In Person 109

2040 BARRY NEAL SHANE JR 1025108052 In Person 109

2041 RAVEN BEATRICE SHANIKA 1158204897 In Person 114

2042 JOHN SAMUEL SHAW 2169345470 In Person 127

2043 ELIZABETH COLASTE SHAW 1037972213 In Person 127

2044 DEREK DEE SHEDD 2142104727 In Person 104

2045 CASSIDY SHEA SHEDD 1212409173 In Person 124

2046 CARRIE LEE SHEDD 1009893390 In Person 104

2047 JAY DEE SHEDD 1009929156 In Person 104

2048 REBECCA JEAN SHEDD 2208523320 In Person 127

2049 GREGORY RAY SHEKELL 1162290197 In Person 127

2050 MELINDA SUE SHERRELL 2120682363 In Person 121

2051 JON ANTHONY SHERRELL 2120682337 In Person 121

2052 DANNA LYNN SHERRER 1040480366 In Person 102

2053 RICHARD PAYTON SHERRER 1010367744 In Person 102

2054 JOYCE MILES SHIPLEY 2001862960 In Person 114

2055 ROCKY LYNN SHIPLEY 2128560453 In Person 114

2056 TRINA LYNN SHIRA 1219279163 In Person 127

2057 BRYCE LANDEN SHIRLEY 2148552189 In Person 119

2058 TERESA WRAY SHIVES-KOONCE 1148822277 In Person 108

2059 ROBERT ALAN SHOCKNEY 1159868769 In Person 121

2060 SHERRI LYNN SHOUSE 1039057364 In Person 109

2061 TARA LYNN SHRADER 2185960081 In Person 124

2062 KALEB JAMES SHRADER 1151523463 In Person 124

2063 STARLA MICHELLE SHUCK 1015198536 In Person 114

2064 LAURIE DEANNE SHUGART 1009999110 In Person 109

2065 SHANDON SCOTT SHUGART 2137943161 In Person 127
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2066 RONALD ALBERT SHUMAN 2194675411 In Person 104

2067 SYLVIA ANN SHUPTRINE 1193752017 In Person 120

2068 DEANNA LAINE SIFUENTES 2139750331 In Person 116

2069 LARRY DALE SIKES 1009989061 In Person 103

2070 GILBERT MARTINEZ SILVA 1009889503 In Person 104

2071 EDWARD SILVA 1165549629 In Person 102

2072 MELISSA KAY SILVAS 1009943149 In Person 112

2073 RODOLFO D SILVAS JR 2000605353 In Person 110

2074 CARLENE QUINN SIMMONS 1146404587 In Person 103

2075 MARK DAVID SIMMONS 1146404616 In Person 103

2076 KERRY MACALL SIMMONS 1159584123 In Person 119

2077 PATTY JEAN SIMON 1009980494 In Person 121

2078 REBECCA ANN SIMON 2123557063 In Person 102

2079 IRA WAYNE SIMON SR 2130752709 In Person 102

2080 CHRISTINE JOZWIAK SIMS 1009834488 In Person 110

2081 DIANA MARIE SKINNER 1007445116 In Person 102

2082 ALLISON MINTON SKIPPER 1163559949 In Person 119

2083 DAMIAN JEROME SKROBARCZYK 1009746800 In Person 119

2084 KIMBERLY ANN SLED 2161966254 In Person 109

2085 JODY BRANDON SMART 2140869069 In Person 106

2086 EAN OHARA SMITH 2139769645 In Person 109

2087 RYAN THOMAS SMITH 1146709285 In Person 104

2088 SHELLI RENEE SMITH 1045516908 In Person 120

2089 KIMBERLY ANNETTE SMITH 2141090860 In Person 104

2090 SIDNEY SULLIVAN SMITH JR 1009765205 In Person 103

2091 VICKI SHELTON SMITH 1010008761 In Person 127

2092 KOBI LAYNE SMITH 1183649230 In Person 111

2093 DAVID MICHAEL SMITH 1007227306 In Person 113

2094 KATHERINE LEA SMITH 1065815913 In Person 119

2095 DAVID ANDRA SMITH 1071203091 In Person 119

2096 NICOLE MARIE SMITH 1155161462 In Person 127

2097 CHERYL JACKSON SMITH 1009920797 In Person 127

2098 ROSALEE CATHERINE SMITH 2150180383 In Person 127

2099 MARK SMITH 1009826099 In Person 104

2100 ROBIN GIRARD SMITH 1009843013 In Person 104

2101 ROBIN DARLENE SMITH 1203274873 In Person 118

2102 CRYSTAL LANAI SMITH 1015098380 In Person 110

2103 RAYMOND VALENCIA SMITH JR 1010804793 In Person 121

2104 CAMERON RUSTON SMITH 1204620493 In Person 111

2105 CYNTHIA DENISE SMITH 1010014309 In Person 116

2106 GREGORY ALLAN SMITH 1136836979 In Person 127

2107 JENNIFER MARIE SMITH 1057917465 In Person 127

2108 ARNOLD WAYNE SMITHART 1198205199 In Person 103

2109 GAIL STEINMEYER SMOLIK 1009941704 In Person 118

2110 AGATHA KAY SNYDER 1009872597 In Person 109

2111 MELISSA JEAN SNYDER 1057524382 In Person 127
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2112 TIMOTHY MICHAEL SNYDER 1057406671 In Person 127

2113 STEVEN SNYDER 1009777894 In Person 108

2114 LAURA DOMINGUEZ SOLER 1010232023 In Person 119

2115 ROLANDO SOLIS 1039301084 In Person 102

2116 NOE SOLIS 2134957890 In Person 108

2117 KRISSY ELIZABETH SOLIZ 1009771182 In Person 124

2118 RACHEL RAMIREZ SOLIZ 1021418127 In Person 102

2119 JESSICA FAYE SOLIZ 2171381978 In Person 124

2120 RICHARD CHARLES SOLOMON 1009994464 In Person 107

2121 JEFFREY SCOTT SORRELLS 1012021045 In Person 107

2122 JAMES ROBERT SORSBY JR 1038163872 In Person 119

2123 SHIRLEY HESSELTINE SORSBY 1039487292 In Person 119

2124 ALICE SOSA-WOLFFORD 1010036951 In Person 109

2125 JOE ALAN SOSEBEE 1154094682 In Person 109

2126 LYDIA SOTELLO 1009785603 In Person 113

2127 RENE SOTO 1009904956 In Person 105

2128 JOSE MEDARDO SOTO JR 2171183083 In Person 116

2129 BETSY LYNN SOTO 1008276870 In Person 116

2130 LARHEA AIGNER SOUTHERN 1009985336 In Person 104

2131 JUSTIN LEE SOUTHERN 1182890335 In Person 104

2132 JOHN HOUSTON SOWELL IV 1075045102 In Person 119

2133 MARSHA DIANE SOWELL 1075045118 In Person 119

2134 ARLO KIM SOWERS 1177741823 In Person 110

2135 BOBBY JOE SPAIN 2130259021 In Person 109

2136 FRANCES QUENGA SPARKS 1146435649 In Person 116

2137 MATTIE SUE SPENCER 1211558823 In Person 121

2138 JOYCE WEST SPIEGELHOFF 1009882068 In Person 120

2139 JOHN E SPIESS 1040454997 In Person 105

2140 LAURIE CHRISTINE SPRAGUE 1171468701 In Person 103

2141 LYNN MARIE SPRINGSTEAD 1021537841 In Person 121

2142 CODY RAWLS SPURLOCK 1123848490 In Person 102

2143 JANET LOUISE HONORINE ST JOHN 2187504388 In Person 116

2144 RYAN CHASE STACY 1159863054 In Person 109

2145 ROBERT WAYNE STAIR 1196890829 In Person 121

2146 PATRICIA STALEY 1009955690 In Person 108

2147 CAROL RUTH STALLARD 1009987142 In Person 108

2148 MALCOLM CRAIG STALLARD 1009987157 In Person 108

2149 JAMES BRADLEY STANDLEE 1165339055 In Person 119

2150 LISA LEE STANDLEE 1039371342 In Person 119

2151 DAVID JAMES STANDLEE 1060375333 In Person 108

2152 CARLTON HARRY STANLEY 1009876388 In Person 119

2153 TERRY STANSBERRY 1009841420 In Person 127

2154 CHARLES CAMERON STARNES 1062776272 In Person 124

2155 ELIZABETH ASHLEY STASTNEY 1219944420 In Person 101

2156 RYKER STEPHAN STASTNEY 2156929006 In Person 101

2157 ELISABETH ALLYSON STATON 2146634367 In Person 109
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2158 MICHAEL LEIF STATON 1146136118 In Person 114

2159 MICHAELA JOSETTE STAWASZ 1212124921 In Person 114

2160 ANYA KATARINA STAWASZ 2124884997 In Person 114

2161 ROBERT D STEELE JR 1182751617 In Person 119

2162 SHERI JEAN STEINER 2203728942 In Person 105

2163 PHILIP R STEPHENS 1020669129 In Person 127

2164 TRAVIS MITCHELL STEPHENS 1171111312 In Person 108

2165 WILLIAM ANDREW STEVENS 1010046559 In Person 119

2166 MELISA KAY STEVENSON 1185386388 In Person 114

2167 JOHN SCOTT STEVENSON 1207824720 In Person 114

2168 HERBERT EUGENE STEWART 1009909436 In Person 119

2169 PATTI LYN STRAIN 1009983221 In Person 119

2170 VICKKI LYNN STRIEDEL 2120682739 In Person 114

2171 ELIZABETH AYERS STROMAN 1038985115 In Person 124

2172 STACEY PAUL STRONG 1181892401 In Person 121

2173 SARAH KAY STRONG 1195185489 In Person 121

2174 GUILLERMO STURGEON JR 1009827395 In Person 127

2175 LISA ANN SUAREZ 2184930451 In Person 110

2176 CHARLES SUAREZ 1020370270 In Person 104

2177 ALLISON E SUAREZ 2130520563 In Person 104

2178 ALMA SUE SUAREZ 1009965165 In Person 102

2179 JOSE SUAREZ 1007330006 In Person 110

2180 DEE JAE SULLINGER 1014048010 In Person 127

2181 LEON PAUL SUMMERS JR 1000455594 In Person 127

2182 NANCY GAYLE SUMMERS 1159293702 In Person 127

2183 GABRIEL SUNIGA 1153453090 In Person 114

2184 CONNIE RUSHING SUPNET 1021335206 In Person 119

2185 BENJAMIN SUPNET 1167439470 In Person 119

2186 JOHN MITCHELL SUTHERLAND 1203713014 In Person 127

2187 KELLY ANN SVOMA 2195540465 In Person 109

2188 BRIAN ALAN SVOMA 2195237581 In Person 109

2189 IAN JAMES SWANBECK 2219766566 In Person 119

2190 LANELL DEAN SWANTNER 1164632046 In Person 119

2191 CONNIE EUTON SWARTZ 1015571904 In Person 114

2192 WILLIAM THOMAS SWARTZ 1022871203 In Person 114

2193 LIZBETH GAIL SWENEY 1184180659 In Person 127

2194 JOHN MICHAEL SWETLICK 1039160820 In Person 118

2195 THOMAS ANDREW SWIERC 1010001419 In Person 124

2196 SANDRA MARIE SWITZER 1029557195 In Person 119

2197 KAREN O SYKES 1020448985 In Person 127

2198 ROBERT L SYKES 1020448959 In Person 127

2199 SAUNDRA CRISP SYMA 1009827664 In Person 110

2200 JEFFREY DON TABB 1163223826 In Person 116

2201 NATHAN ROGERS TAGGART 1009982198 In Person 111

2202 BLAIRE DAWN TAGGART 1009982179 In Person 111

2203 BENNETT RICHARD TALAMANTEZ 1220137755 In Person 119
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2204 JUAN RAMON TASCON RODRIGUEZ 2176588530 In Person 103

2205 VIRGINIA RENEE TATUM 1013514582 In Person 127

2206 ROBERT OLLIE TATUM 1013514595 In Person 127

2207 JOANNE TAUFERNER 1009877223 In Person 119

2208 LINDA STAR TAYLOR 2152232587 In Person 119

2209 ALISHA DEANNE TAYLOR 2123008239 In Person 118

2210 JANIE KATHERINE TAYLOR 1220399775 In Person 117

2211 SHANNON RAYMOND TAYLOR 2172479062 In Person 117

2212 DONOVAN BRANDON TAYLOR 2159166322 In Person 127

2213 JANA JAMES TAYLOR 1009775442 In Person 108

2214 JACK RAYMOND TAYLOR 1009775435 In Person 108

2215 LARRY D TEETER 1009845877 In Person 119

2216 MARY TEETER 1009845779 In Person 119

2217 STEPHANI LYNN TELTSCHIK 1153550365 In Person 110

2218 EDWIN LAMAR TELTSCHIK 1030547788 In Person 110

2219 MARK ANTHONY TEST 1188704939 In Person 121

2220 VERONICA BRIDGET THARAS 1010035266 In Person 109

2221 GREGORY MICHAEL THARAS 1010035250 In Person 109

2222 MICAELA ANANDA THEDIN 1200717497 In Person 119

2223 BRADLEY ALLEN THEDIN 1163313561 In Person 119

2224 TRENT NATHANIEL THETFORD 2145396395 In Person 104

2225 SHEENA MARIA THETFORD 1015619828 In Person 104

2226 CONNIE ANN THIELEN 1009919727 In Person 110

2227 BARBARA ANN THOMAS 1018236650 In Person 127

2228 MELANIE BRITE THOMAS 1009775932 In Person 124

2229 JOEL HUGHES THOMAS 1009769423 In Person 124

2230 RICHARD DEAN THOMAS 2186846400 In Person 102

2231 SYLVIA V THOMAS 1009968829 In Person 124

2232 BRIAN KEITH THOMAS 2155045041 In Person 109

2233 JOSEPH WALKER THOMAS 2209978107 In Person 119

2234 CHAD MORTENSEN THOMPSON 1173549138 In Person 119

2235 DICKI DON THOMPSON 2156318015 In Person 109

2236 WILLIAM COLLIN THOMPSON 1183754734 In Person 108

2237 STEVEN ANTHONY THOMPSON 2221760525 In Person 124

2238 LANCE JAMES THORMAEHLEN 1030683184 In Person 108

2239 ROBERT MICHAEL THURMAN 1013385733 In Person 109

2240 JENNIFER DENESE THURMAN 1187204683 In Person 109

2241 GARY ASHLEY THURMOND JR 1009785252 In Person 121

2242 NANCY THYME 2148761661 In Person 127

2243 STEVEN DOUGLAS TIETZE 1020111963 In Person 121

2244 CHRISELDA RAQUEL TIJERINA 2174836620 In Person 110

2245 TERRI ANN TIJERINA 1009991669 In Person 124

2246 RICARDO TIJERINA JR 1010449831 In Person 110

2247 HERLINDA GONZALEZ TIMMERMAN 1038909177 In Person 108

2248 MARTIN KIRK TIMMERMAN 1038909242 In Person 108

2249 KELI LEA TINER 1167738014 In Person 127
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2250 BRYAN EUGENE TINER 1009898402 In Person 127

2251 HERBERT LANNIE TINER 1009869982 In Person 109

2252 JOHN JOSEPH TOLBIRT 1009828497 In Person 102

2253 MICHELLE DOLORES TOLENTINO 2186042321 In Person 127

2254 TERRY W TOLENTINO 2185960121 In Person 127

2255 GINA MICHELLE TOMPKINS 1165294840 In Person 103

2256 DOLORES RODRIGUEZ TOPPER 1014428109 In Person 110

2257 JUDITH HERNANDEZ TORRES 1012797184 In Person 109

2258 ARNULFO PEREZ TORRES 1009841735 In Person 127

2259 ISIDRA MINERVA TORRES 1155413930 In Person 105

2260 CHRISTINA SUE TORRES 2173912618 In Person 107

2261 ISAAC TORRES 2120690566 In Person 107

2262 GUADALUPE DELEON TORRES 1151897281 In Person 118

2263 PETRA TORRES 2176587504 In Person 106

2264 ALICIA ANN TOVAR 1005542212 In Person 119

2265 OLAN TRAMMELL JR 1037628267 In Person 112

2266 BRIAN KEITH TRAWICK 1009753934 In Person 108

2267 VICKIE LYNN TRBULA 1038540738 In Person 117

2268 TEENA LOUISE TREFF 1021538515 In Person 108

2269 JIMMIE KARL TREFF 1071478871 In Person 108

2270 ASHLEY ANN TREVINO 1020202535 In Person 124

2271 ERNESTO CRUZ TREVINO 1009849839 In Person 109

2272 VIRGINIA PENA TREVINO 1197127319 In Person 109

2273 MARIA NORA TREVINO 1010034455 In Person 108

2274 JOSE ROEL TREVINO 1192764320 In Person 114

2275 MARGARITA RODRIGUEZ TREVINO 1018800441 In Person 109

2276 RUBEN S TREVINO 1009925514 In Person 109

2277 GEORGE TRISTAN JR 1060265220 In Person 118

2278 ANDREW EDWARD TROMBLEY 1194375489 In Person 102

2279 DUSTY WILLIAM TROUP 1011227367 In Person 117

2280 STEVEN IRA TROUP 1009829402 In Person 117

2281 CYNTHIA SAUNDERS TROUP 1009842954 In Person 117

2282 KARLEIGH RHAE TROUP 2221405633 In Person 117

2283 FARON WHITNEY TROUP 1179524607 In Person 117

2284 AUDRA MIZELL TROUTMAN 1197176376 In Person 124

2285 MICHAEL ALAN TROUTMAN 1127372212 In Person 124

2286 DIANE SALINAS TUCKER 1023850292 In Person 127

2287 AUSTIN FRANKLIN TUCKER 1021102138 In Person 102

2288 EDITH ADAMS TUMLINSON 1039077983 In Person 121

2289 GEORGE EDWARD TURNER 1009848847 In Person 109

2290 KATIE LYNNE TURNER 2191912400 In Person 110

2291 EVELYNE ROBERTA TURPEN 1009981346 In Person 121

2292 STANLEY AARON TURPEN 1009981351 In Person 121

2293 GEORGINA LIZ TYLER 1009990007 In Person 114

2294 DRU ALLEN UMBLE 1163016693 In Person 109

2295 DIANA LYNN UNDERWOOD 1009963878 In Person 121
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2296 MARY JOSEPHINE UPDEGROVE 1009829769 In Person 127

2297 DONNA EARLINE VADEN 1010014210 In Person 109

2298 CYNTHIA LEE VALDES 1162278032 In Person 120

2299 JESSE JAMES VALDEZ 2215750059 In Person 116

2300 HECTOR GERARD VALLE 1009843050 In Person 121

2301 BILLY RHYNARD VANCE 2161141920 In Person 110

2302 JEFFREY LEE VANDERBURG 1024001684 In Person 108

2303 STEPHANIE MARIE VANDERBURG 1013838191 In Person 108

2304 DAVID LOUIS VANECEK 1009778832 In Person 117

2305 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL VANECEK 1009972301 In Person 104

2306 CATHERINE VANECEK 1009904611 In Person 124

2307 MICHAEL RAY VANECEK 1009850825 In Person 124

2308 PATRICIA GARCIA VARGAS 1217912462 In Person 124

2309 CYNTHIA ANN VASQUEZ 1210641430 In Person 127

2310 ROY VASQUEZ 1210641495 In Person 127

2311 REBECCA TURNBOW VEIT 1010017047 In Person 102

2312 DANIELA BOSI VEIT 1183027597 In Person 119

2313 MARIA VELA 1203099441 In Person 127

2314 JUAN VELASCO 1013446177 In Person 116

2315 LORETTA VELASCO 1013267715 In Person 116

2316 ROBERT LEWIS VERGASON 1018845586 In Person 110

2317 APRIL DAWN VERRONE 1050710353 In Person 119

2318 MALACHI DAVID VERRONE 2223139972 In Person 119

2319 ROBERT ANTHONY VESELY 1013001093 In Person 121

2320 DAVID MICHAEL VESTAL 1145811980 In Person 118

2321 ALAN GERARD VICE 1010019888 In Person 114

2322 LAURA HARMON VICKERS 1009889297 In Person 102

2323 DAVID JUDE VICKERS 1009869832 In Person 102

2324 KAREN NICHOLLE VICKERS 1057011929 In Person 102

2325 THOMAS VIDAURE 1206085741 In Person 102

2326 ADAM V VILLANUEVA 1009955814 In Person 102

2327 MARGARET VILLARREAL 1009831147 In Person 108

2328 LAURA FAITH VITALE 2194437690 In Person 108

2329 PIETRO VITALE 2192037409 In Person 121

2330 BOBBI JO VOIGT 2135084252 In Person 102

2331 PAUL ALAN VOIGT 1039510490 In Person 102

2332 SUSAN MARIE VOORHEES 1009798405 In Person 119

2333 ROBERT BURKE VOORHIES 2174157209 In Person 118

2334 MARIA CELINA VORAJAKKMOL 1000675101 In Person 121

2335 RHONDA SUSAN WADE 2171636469 In Person 126

2336 MICHAEL JAMES WADE 2152248913 In Person 126

2337 JASON EARL WADE 2205527570 In Person 102

2338 PAMELA ANN WADHAM 1126355160 In Person 120

2339 THOMAS CRAIG WADHAM 1126203331 In Person 120

2340 ROSS ALLAN WAGNER 1140119037 In Person 102

2341 STEPHEN ERNEST WALDROP 1039477785 In Person 111
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2342 EMILY MARIE WALDROP 1037661827 In Person 111

2343 ROY WILLIAM WALKER JR 1143940867 In Person 118

2344 SHARON ATKINSON WALKER 1009981063 In Person 102

2345 LARRY WAYNE WALKER 1010010168 In Person 102

2346 WILLIAM DENNIS WALKER II 1009978149 In Person 108

2347 MELVIN BERT WALKER JR 1009871723 In Person 102

2348 JONNA MARIE WALKER 2183683045 In Person 104

2349 COLETTE SKLOSS WALLS 1069094836 In Person 101

2350 STEPHEN FARLEY WALLS 1162027974 In Person 101

2351 HANNAH ROSE WALLS 2003336246 In Person 101

2352 NICHOLAS ANTON WALLS 2000508787 In Person 101

2353 SHARON LENISE WALLS 1201254319 In Person 104

2354 STEPHEN ANTHONY WALLS 1064060328 In Person 104

2355 JENNIFER LEE WALSH 1189369274 In Person 120

2356 SEAN EDWARD WALSH 1187686845 In Person 120

2357 ELSIE G WALTERS 1011827423 In Person 121

2358 JERRY CONARD WALTON II 2180555088 In Person 127

2359 SCOTT RANDALL WALTON 2180555171 In Person 127

2360 KELLY WARE 1142649084 In Person 108

2361 MICHELLE ANN WARE 1023582557 In Person 117

2362 BARKLEY SHAUN WARE 1023568664 In Person 117

2363 VERN WARNER 1039033902 In Person 121

2364 NATALYA NICOLE WARNER 1037742322 In Person 121

2365 DONALD BRADLEY WARNER 1009952029 In Person 121

2366 MELANEE WARNER 1009952038 In Person 121

2367 JAMES DOVER WARREN 1009867040 In Person 121

2368 MEGGAN LYNN WARREN 1040479463 In Person 119

2369 KENT DOUGLAS WARREN 1009961778 In Person 109

2370 STEVEN RAY WASCHER 2148172661 In Person 104

2371 CATHY L WATERS 2216316517 In Person 127

2372 RICKY HURT WATERS 1009939355 In Person 108

2373 RICHARD ALLEN WATKINS JR 2169391124 In Person 118

2374 RICHARD A WATKINS SR 2169390149 In Person 118

2375 KIMBERLY BLYTHE WATSON 1171909096 In Person 119

2376 JOSEPHINE DOFREDO WATSON 1015155883 In Person 127

2377 ROBERT LEE WATSON III 1021387749 In Person 127

2378 LINDA B WATSON 1009844331 In Person 110

2379 SHERRI LEE WATSON 2123129543 In Person 119

2380 CHERYL STEPHENS WATTS 2120579225 In Person 111

2381 KEVIN CHRISTOPHER WATTS 1188702827 In Person 111

2382 DAVI WAYNE-DISNEY 1014328302 In Person 104

2383 PENNY VINCENT WEAKLY 1015174917 In Person 120

2384 TAYLOR WAYNE WEBB 1192116125 In Person 105

2385 AMANDA MARIA WEBB 1038115406 In Person 105

2386 WADE STUART WEBB 1026734711 In Person 123

2387 PAMELA GAYLE WEBB 2002691928 In Person 105
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2388 ELAINA MICHELLE WEBB-MORALES 1060283508 In Person 127

2389 DIANA RUTH WEBER 1021377321 In Person 127

2390 SOPHIA ANN WEILBACHER-CRUZ 1037534036 In Person 101

2391 DUSTY STEVEN WELBORN 1161944317 In Person 127

2392 MARY ELIZABETH WELBORN 1009750070 In Person 127

2393 ANDREW WELIVER 1191514183 In Person 121

2394 DEBRA LELA WELLINGTON 2134258410 In Person 119

2395 MILTON RICKY WELLINGTON 2134258260 In Person 119

2396 DAVID WAYNE WENDEL 1009928106 In Person 124

2397 DARLINE COWAN WEST 1010976335 In Person 109

2398 GEORGE WADE WEST 1167628929 In Person 121

2399 TAMARAH MAY WEST 1009817825 In Person 112

2400 NATHAN DEAN WEST 1015352974 In Person 109

2401 JOYCE WEST 1009832055 In Person 110

2402 JAMES ROBERT WEST 1017157202 In Person 112

2403 SHARON MILLER WEST 1009873868 In Person 110

2404 JACKSON ROBERT WHATLEY 2142101321 In Person 124

2405 MATTIE COCHRAN WHATLEY 1218376640 In Person 102

2406 RONALD DREW WHIPPLE 1011040028 In Person 127

2407 TAMMY EVANS WHIPPLE 1187525630 In Person 127

2408 DAVID EARL WHITAKER 1038940061 In Person 103

2409 PATRICIA RAE WHITAKER 1039529871 In Person 103

2410 WESLEY THERMON WHITE 1009908971 In Person 110

2411 RICKY RAY WHITE 1010034464 In Person 106

2412 ANGELA LYNN WHITECOTTON 1202736300 In Person 120

2413 EVERETT LEE WHITEHEAD 1009832306 In Person 104

2414 ROBERT L WHITLEY 1009832375 In Person 119

2415 SANDRA KAY WHITLOCK 1007446395 In Person 102

2416 JULIE STAHL WIATREK 1158710831 In Person 124

2417 DUSTIN LEE WIATREK 1163066467 In Person 124

2418 JASON J WICKS 1218733001 In Person 116

2419 JENNIFER LYNN WICKS 1218733135 In Person 116

2420 CAROL WIELAND 1009941409 In Person 118

2421 DAVID GEORGE WIELAND 1009924482 In Person 118

2422 DOUGLAS MILTON WIESE 1009863640 In Person 104

2423 GLEN JOSEPH WIGGINS JR 1009773612 In Person 108

2424 LEAH GAGLIANO WIGGINS 1010019336 In Person 108

2425 ANGELICA MARIA WILBURN 1010021603 In Person 105

2426 ANDREW ADAMS WILBURN 1151421656 In Person 105

2427 TIFFANY B WILBURN 1207800480 In Person 105

2428 JOHN SCOTT WILDER III 1009999240 In Person 121

2429 VICKI NEELY WILKERSON 1038676636 In Person 127

2430 LILLY M WILKINSON 1009896555 In Person 104

2431 DONALD CULLEN WILKINSON II 2121506121 In Person 104

2432 DONALD CULLEN WILKINSON 1009847482 In Person 104

2433 WALTER CLYDE WILLIAMS 1009918299 In Person 113
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2434 CASSANDRA LEE WILLIAMS 2128831915 In Person 121

2435 BRIAN GLENN WILLIAMS 1082385163 In Person 111

2436 CHANDLER JAMES WILLIAMS 2135188308 In Person 121

2437 PATRICIA K WILLIFORD 1158492361 In Person 118

2438 SONJA LINDA WILLINGHAM 1009961784 In Person 108

2439 SOLOMON THOMAS WILLIS III 1010009723 In Person 104

2440 CHRISTA JANE WILLIS 1009908992 In Person 104

2441 DEBORAH LYNN TERRY WILLS 1038729365 In Person 108

2442 RICHARD LEE WILLS JR 1011924824 In Person 108

2443 JOHN STEWART WILSON 1009862957 In Person 109

2444 CYNTHIA WILSON 1009894746 In Person 109

2445 DONALD EUGENE WILSON JR 1009970625 In Person 121

2446 BAILEY CORBETT WILSON 1152653821 In Person 119

2447 JOHN LLOYD WILSON 1010029831 In Person 121

2448 LEANNA HARRIS WILSON 1009972719 In Person 127

2449 JERRY PAUL WILSON 1013387794 In Person 127

2450 BILL T WILSON III 1041044503 In Person 119

2451 MITCHELL KEITH WILSON 1009961807 In Person 106

2452 JOHN WILSON 1009769651 In Person 109

2453 MARY EUVETTE WILSON-SHALER 1011668400 In Person 109

2454 GREGORY TODD WINDER 1165977443 In Person 119

2455 DEBORAH JO WINDER 1222221694 In Person 119

2456 MICHAEL SHANE WITT 1009798480 In Person 106

2457 ANNIE LORENE WITT 1061386860 In Person 109

2458 JOSEPH CHARLES WOLF 1120120766 In Person 108

2459 JOHN E WOLFE 1009832998 In Person 110

2460 CHERYL KANE WOLFE 1131187637 In Person 109

2461 ERIC SCOTT WOLFF 1040902629 In Person 107

2462 KIMBERLY MOZINGO WOLFF 1167009782 In Person 107

2463 WESTON WAYNE WOLFF 1154210793 In Person 125

2464 MARY WOLTER 1009879458 In Person 110

2465 CARLTON EVERETT WOOD 1057424898 In Person 105

2466 CHRISTA GAYLE WOOD 1002416364 In Person 120

2467 MICHAEL DAVID WOOD 1015459908 In Person 120

2468 JAMES RUSSELL WOOD 1124686396 In Person 104

2469 CLAUDE FRANCIS WOODALL III 2001339642 In Person 127

2470 MICHELLE CHARLOTTE WOODALL 1209554146 In Person 127

2471 REX WILLIAM WOODARD 1014041276 In Person 114

2472 LAURA KATHLEEN WOODARD 1010017291 In Person 110

2473 REX DALE WOODARD 1009981662 In Person 110

2474 JASON RAYMOND WOODS 1000118358 In Person 124

2475 BARBARA CUNNINGHAM WOOLSEY 1009833081 In Person 121

2476 JOHANNA FRANCES WRIGHT 1069284815 In Person 108

2477 JENNY ALLAINE WRIGHT 1011916465 In Person 127

2478 LARRY STEPHEN WRIGHT 1022982103 In Person 114

2479 RAYMOND A. WRINKLE 1009912570 In Person 119



No. Name State ID Voting Method PCT

2480 SARAH ANN YARDLEY 1147178173 In Person 126

2481 BELIA ANDORRA YARDLEY 2162000288 In Person 119

2482 THOMAS EDWARD YARDLEY 2178500243 In Person 119

2483 JOHN E YARDLEY 1165183140 In Person 126

2484 IRENE GUTIERREZ YBARRA 1009752011 In Person 109

2485 ROBERTO YBARRA 1009914400 In Person 101

2486 BLANCHE TRACY YEARY 1009971473 In Person 127

2487 ELEANOR PINKSTON YGLESIAS 1212193231 In Person 108

2488 CARTER SYKES YOUNG 2190124984 In Person 127

2489 BARBARA LEA YOUNG 2209546179 In Person 127

2490 CYNTHIA WEIDEMANN YOUNG 1018725540 In Person 120

2491 MONIE J YOUNG 1023138057 In Person 118

2492 JASPER HARTLEY YOUNG 2194479300 In Person 126

2493 PHILLIP NEIL ZABST 1205480950 In Person 109

2494 PATRICIA LEE ZABST 1205480997 In Person 109

2495 AUSTIN KADE ZACHARY 2141440162 In Person 116

2496 GRACE S ZAMBRANO 1018100628 In Person 112

2497 DEBORAH LYNN ZAMBRANO 1026447545 In Person 112

2498 DANIELLE MARIE ZAMBRANO 2143480750 In Person 112

2499 ROBERT ZAMBRANO 1018095982 In Person 112

2500 ROBERTO ZAMBRANO JR 1152793007 In Person 112

2501 LUCIANA NICOLE ZAMORA 2143587160 In Person 108

2502 MARISSA VICTORIA ZAMORA 2178625871 In Person 108

2503 DEBORAH FLORES ZAMORA 2203027393 In Person 105

2504 RUBEN B ZAMORA JR 1038017585 In Person 105

2505 LISA MARIE ZAPATA 1026064247 In Person 118

2506 EMILY ANN ZAPATA 2163275395 In Person 124

2507 OLIVIA DIANE ZAPATA 3382696871 In Person 124

2508 ALISE RIVAS ZAPATA 1024007180 In Person 124

2509 RICHARD D ZAPATA 1023995807 In Person 124

2510 PEDRO ZAPATA JR 2134189853 In Person 102

2511 PAOLA BERENICE ZAPATA MARAVILLA 2144100812 In Person 108

2512 JOSEPH LEONARD ZARUBA JR 1039075167 In Person 106

2513 GILBERTO ZEPEDA 1009993916 In Person 127

2514 CHRISTOPHER ZEPEDA 1009913065 In Person 124

2515 IRIS CASANOVA ZEPEDA 1012148394 In Person 124

2516 MARISA ISABEL ZEPEDA 1194357266 In Person 104

2517 SARAH MICHELLE ZIGMOND 2123151204 In Person 119

2518 TIMOTHY WAYNE ZIMMERMAN 1060375806 In Person 127

2519 JASON KYLE ZIPPRIAN 1195345527 In Person 119

2520 JAMES BRUCE ZIPPRIAN 2000180742 In Person 121

2521 DANIEL ZONA 2190216542 In Person 102

2522 RACHEL ELIZABETH ZONA 1098533828 In Person 102

2523 DALE NELSON ZUNKE 1009795099 In Person 119

2524 ATKINSON, THOMAS ROBERT 1009899466 By Mail 127

2525 BANTIGUE, BUTCH 1010049243 By Mail 114
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2526 BANTIGUE, LETICIA 1009757249 By Mail 114

2527 CARRANZA, JOSEPHINA 1009901438 By Mail 124

2528 DINSCORE, DEBORAH ELAINE 1043214309 By Mail 109

2529 DINSCORE, JIMMY LEE 1043349874 By Mail 109

2530 EZELL, DOLORES 1010962942 By Mail 119

2531 GURK, BETTY 1009887474 By Mail 108

2532 HANER, THOMAS 1009878336 By Mail 108

2533 JANOTA, CLARENCE R 1010015589 By Mail 104

2534 JURICA, DANNY 1009957228 By Mail 119

2535 JURICA, PAULA 1009874757 By Mail 119

2536 KILPATRICK, PATRICIA 1122422099 By Mail 109

2537 LAUHOFF, VERA 2163648528 By Mail 119

2538 LOW, ROBERT 1014105485 By Mail 112

2539 MERCER, KATHERINE 1009846208 By Mail 127

2540 MORENO-LOW, CARMELITA 1038909453 By Mail 112

2541 NICHOLS, FRANCES 1010002801 By Mail 127

2542 NICHOLS, GARY 1009872891 By Mail 127

2543 PETTY, HELEN OLAINE 1009866033 By Mail 119

2544 SOWERS, ROGER 1022628074 By Mail 118

2545 STENBERG, BETTY LOU 2125175255 By Mail 109

2546 WILBURN, EUSEBIO 1011737006 By Mail 105

2547 WILBURN, VIRGINIA 1011737034 By Mail 105


